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1 368 PIVK Tadei Uomini 1981 S_M 32:44.1 (1)

2 366 PICCOLI Alessandro Uomini 1972 S_M 35:28.5 2:44.4 (2)

3 367 PILLER HOFFER Matteo Uomini 1980 S_M 36:07.3 3:23.2 (3)

4 356 MOROCUTTI Gionni Uomini 1973 S_M 36:33.6 3:49.5 (4)

5 310 CANEVA Gino Uomini 1966 M_M 36:46.1 4:02.0 (1)

6 133 SIEGFRID HOCHENWACH Uomini 1957 37:07.2 4:23.1

7 66 GEBHARD Pertl Uomini 1965 37:33.4 4:49.3

8 58 DI STEFANO Gianluca Uomini 1967 37:53.4 5:09.3

9 135 WARUM PAUL Uomini 1963 38:47.0 6:02.9

10 317 CHIAVEDALE Cristian Uomini 1974 S_M 38:57.7 6:13.6 (5)

11 165 PIEMONTESE GIUSEPPE Uomini 39:19.1 6:35.0

12 91 PLESNIKAR Franco Uomini 1969 40:01.3 7:17.2

13 128 OBERGUGGENBEBGER PETER PAUL Uomini 1976 40:05.4 7:21.3

14 314 CARLET Gianpietro Uomini 1969 S_M 40:31.4 7:47.3 (6)

15 381 TIEFFENBACHER Albert Uomini 1973 S_M 40:34.6 7:50.5 (7)

16 373 SEGRADO Marco Uomini 1972 S_M 40:48.7 8:04.6 (8)

17 334 DEREANI Beniamino Uomini 1961 M_M 41:05.3 8:21.2 (2)

18 392 CANDOTTI Damiano Uomini 1979 S_M 41:12.0 8:27.9 (9)

19 360 NASSIVERA Marco Uomini 1982 S_M 41:12.4 8:28.3 (10)

20 312 CAPPELLARI David Uomini 1967 S_M 41:27.0 8:42.9 (11)

21 390 POIAZZI LUCA Uomini 1970 S_M 41:30.6 8:46.5 (12)

22 355 MOROCUTTI Antonello Uomini 1971 S_M 41:36.3 8:52.2 (13)

23 354 MORO Pio Uomini 1962 M_M 41:44.7 9:00.6 (3)

24 323 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo Uomini 1963 M_M 41:53.2 9:09.1 (4)

25 132 GASSHAHER MARKUS Uomini 1971 42:07.7 9:23.6

26 346 LOZZA Ivan Uomini 1963 M_M 42:15.9 9:31.8 (5)

27 39 DE CECCO Giorgio Uomini 1980 42:22.3 9:38.2

28 70 JANK Helmut Uomini 1968 42:27.2 9:43.1

29 361 NODALE Denis Uomini 1976 S_M 42:34.1 9:50.0 (14)

30 386 ZANELLA Osvaldo Uomini 1993 J_M 42:42.4 9:58.3 (1)

31 327 DE CRIGNIS Sandro Uomini 1955 M_M 42:47.4 10:03.3 (6)

32 332 DELLA PIETRA Fabio Uomini 1967 S_M 42:53.1 10:09.0 (15)

33 339 GIAZZON Roberto Uomini 1974 S_M 43:10.7 10:26.6 (16)

34 318 CIPRIANI Giovanni Uomini 1966 M_M 43:25.1 10:41.0 (7)

35 316 CEDOLIN Mario Uomini 1956 M_M 43:34.3 10:50.2 (8)

36 307 BUBISUTTI Paolo Uomini 1974 S_M 43:41.7 10:57.6 (17)

37 338 FRANCESCATTO Nicolò Uomini 1990 S_M 43:47.9 11:03.8 (18)

38 345 LORENZI Ruggero Uomini 1981 S_M 43:50.7 11:06.6 (19)

39 311 CAPOSASSI Herbert Uomini 1979 S_M 43:58.0 11:13.9 (20)

40 130 DE CRIGNIS ANDREA Uomini 1966 44:10.8 11:26.7

41 118 ZARABARA Nicola Uomini 1971 44:13.9 11:29.8

42 170 MARESIA EMILIANO Uomini 44:17.0 11:32.9

43 141 TARUSSIO GIOVANNI Uomini 1971 44:28.6 11:44.5

44 331 DEL NEGRO Andrea Uomini 1972 S_M 45:07.2 12:23.1 (21)

45 343 LAZZARA Mirco Uomini 1978 S_M 45:14.6 12:30.5 (22)

46 333 DELL'ANGELO Renzo Uomini 1970 S_M 45:23.3 12:39.2 (23)

47 140 DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN Uomini 1983 45:24.6 12:40.5

48 88 PECILE Fabrizio Uomini 1962 45:31.5 12:47.4

49 241 MORO LIVIO Uomini 1976 45:35.3 12:51.2
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50 342 INTERBARTOLO Andrea Uomini 1982 S_M 45:41.5 12:57.4 (24)

51 34 CUCCHIARO Antonio Uomini 1972 45:42.5 12:58.4

52 240 ZAMPARO Moreno Uomini 1964 45:49.1 13:05.0

53 395 DE CECCO DIEGO Uomini 1966 M_M 45:55.5 13:11.4 (9)

54 308 CACITTI Massimiliano Uomini 1979 S_M 46:05.4 13:21.3 (25)

55 365 PICCO Noris Uomini 1969 S_M 46:06.7 13:22.6 (26)

56 388 KRATTER Alessia Donne 1984 S_F 46:12.6 13:28.5 (1)

57 171 COLMAN PIERO Uomini 46:16.4 13:32.3

58 57 DI SALVATORE Roberto Uomini 1972 46:25.2 13:41.1

59 351 MASTRACCHIO Michele Uomini 1974 S_M 46:34.2 13:50.1 (27)

60 115 ZAMPARO Matteo Uomini 1967 46:40.7 13:56.6

61 1 ADDARI Federico Uomini 1977 46:41.5 13:57.4

62 380 THEOCHARIS Dimitra Donne 1992 J_F 46:41.9 13:57.8 (1)

63 102 SALA Giovanni Luca Uomini 1968 46:47.8 14:03.7

64 21 CASAGRANDE Gino Uomini 1963 47:00.6 14:16.5

65 32 CORADAZZI Claudio Uomini 1982 47:04.1 14:20.0

66 302 BELLITTO Daniele Uomini 1969 S_M 47:13.8 14:29.7 (28)

67 377 SOLARI Bruno Uomini 1970 S_M 47:16.3 14:32.2 (29)

68 43 DE CRISTINI Alberto Uomini 1972 47:24.4 14:40.3

69 391 CORADAZZI Ivan Uomini 1978 S_M 47:28.2 14:44.1 (30)

70 229 PICCO Alex Uomini 1969 47:32.2 14:48.1

71 378 SPANGARO Amedeo Uomini 1948 M_M 47:44.3 15:00.2 (10)

72 12 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 47:45.2 15:01.1

73 209 COLOMBA Ismaele Uomini 1968 47:48.5 15:04.4

74 352 MIU Eddi Uomini 1964 M_M 47:49.9 15:05.8 (11)

75 52 DEL ZOTTO Stefano Uomini 1964 47:52.8 15:08.7

76 62 FERIGO Sandro Uomini 1978 47:55.8 15:11.7

77 137 RUPIL GIACOMINO Uomini 1959 47:57.6 15:13.5

78 207 BRATINA RAFFAELE Uomini 48:03.9 15:19.8

79 379 STEFANI Marco Uomini 1979 S_M 48:17.2 15:33.1 (31)

80 168 MUSER DIEGO Uomini 48:22.3 15:38.2

81 20 CANDONI Loris Uomini 1966 48:26.9 15:42.8

82 205 BIANCHINI DAVID Uomini 48:28.9 15:44.8

83 166 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO Uomini 48:31.6 15:47.5

84 67 GERIN Valentino Uomini 1985 48:40.8 15:56.7

85 394 LUPIERI ANDREA Uomini 1975 S_M 48:56.7 16:12.6 (32)

86 320 CLAMA Moreno Uomini 1964 M_M 49:01.0 16:16.9 (12)

87 48 DE PAOLI Vittorio Uomini 1987 49:18.4 16:34.3

88 216 FACCHINI Raffaele Uomini 1964 49:23.5 16:39.4

89 4 BALESTRA Alessandro Uomini 1970 49:33.6 16:49.5

90 230 PITTIN Stelio Uomini 1956 49:36.1 16:52.0

91 383 TURCHETTO Elena Donne 1982 S_F 49:44.4 17:00.3 (2)

92 236 SCREM Othmar Uomini 1980 49:45.5 17:01.4

93 161 BANELLI DANIELE Uomini 49:48.6 17:04.5

94 359 NASSIMBENI Paolo Uomini 1966 M_M 49:54.2 17:10.1 (13)

95 371 SAPPADA Doriano Uomini 1970 S_M 49:58.9 17:14.8 (33)

96 87 PATRIARCA Luciano Uomini 1963 50:03.3 17:19.2

97 309 CALLIGARIS Gianfranco Uomini 1963 M_M 50:17.2 17:33.1 (14)

98 218 GASPAROTTO Luca Uomini 1977 50:19.7 17:35.6

99 301 ANTONIUTTI Lorenzo Uomini 1995 D_M 50:39.1 17:55.0 (1)
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100 353 MORASSI Daniela Donne 1979 S_F 50:44.2 18:00.1 (3)

101 149 SPANGARO CARLO Uomini 50:56.3 18:12.2

102 203 AGOSTINIS PIETRO Uomini 50:57.5 18:13.4

103 38 DE CANEVA Stefano Uomini 1984 51:01.3 18:17.2

104 387 ZULIAN Osvaldo Uomini 1960 M_M 51:02.2 18:18.1 (15)

105 358 NASCIMBENI Stefano Uomini 1994 J_M 51:06.2 18:22.1 (2)

106 326 DE CRIGNIS Graziano Uomini 1943 M_M 51:13.9 18:29.8 (16)

107 56 DI RONCO Francesco Uomini 1968 51:15.4 18:31.3

108 162 BELTRAME MARIO Uomini 51:30.5 18:46.4

109 26 CERNO Giulio Uomini 1972 51:44.6 19:00.5

110 384 VISINTINI Marco Uomini 1976 S_M 51:57.2 19:13.1 (34)

111 336 FABIANI Dolli Donne 1968 S_F 52:02.3 19:18.2 (4)

112 40 DE CONTI Peter Uomini 1972 52:03.4 19:19.3

113 36 DASSI Sergio Uomini 1962 52:06.3 19:22.2

114 109 URLI Alberto Uomini 1985 52:09.5 19:25.4

115 120 ZINUTTI Carlo Uomini 1969 52:13.1 19:29.0

116 221 GRION Adriano Uomini 1960 52:15.5 19:31.4

117 369 POPESSO Mattia Uomini 1991 S_M 52:18.9 19:34.8 (35)

118 313 CARBONI Gilberto Uomini 1965 M_M 52:21.5 19:37.4 (17)

119 335 DI DOI Alberto Uomini 1980 S_M 52:31.8 19:47.7 (36)

120 321 CLERICI Corrado Uomini 1951 M_M 52:37.4 19:53.3 (18)

121 114 VEZZI Fulvio Uomini 1955 52:39.8 19:55.7

122 111 VECELLIO Andrea Uomini 1977 52:42.1 19:58.0

123 322 CONCINA Gian Paolo Uomini 1967 S_M 52:55.8 20:11.7 (37)

124 108 TOMAT Walter Uomini 1971 53:01.5 20:17.4

125 340 GORTANI Alan Uomini 1986 S_M 53:16.0 20:31.9 (38)

126 389 MICHIELIS FRANCESCO Uomini 1965 M_M 53:33.2 20:49.1 (19)

127 64 FRANCESCATTO Claudio Uomini 1953 53:41.0 20:56.9

128 117 ZANIER Silvano Uomini 1958 53:42.0 20:57.9

129 344 LONDERO Gabriele Uomini 1975 S_M 53:47.1 21:03.0 (39)

130 348 MARINI Giuseppe Uomini 1988 S_M 54:08.2 21:24.1 (40)

131 364 ORLANDO Paolo Uomini 1984 S_M 54:13.0 21:28.9 (41)

132 5 BARBACETTO Giosue Uomini 1965 54:15.5 21:31.4

133 158 DE FRANCESCHI OSCAR Uomini 54:20.5 21:36.4

134 81 NASSIVERA Leopoldino Uomini 1956 54:30.0 21:45.9

135 306 BOSCHETTI Lucia Donne 1987 S_F 54:30.2 21:46.1 (5)

136 51 DEL GOBBO Renato Uomini 1955 54:37.4 21:53.3

137 215 D'ODORICO Mattia Uomini 1986 54:41.6 21:57.5

138 214 DELLA PIETRA Erich Uomini 1982 54:42.2 21:58.1

139 139 DE CRIGNIS DANIELA Donne 1987 55:04.8 22:20.7

140 8 BENZONI Alessandro Uomini 1971 55:08.3 22:24.2

141 14 BONANNI Iris Donne 1956 55:12.0 22:27.9

142 245 ZANIER PETER Uomini 1983 55:19.3 22:35.2

143 7 BELLINA Licio Uomini 1955 55:26.7 22:42.6

144 103 SBRIZZAI Aller Uomini 1972 55:29.1 22:45.0

145 174 ZARABARA CARLO Uomini 55:41.9 22:57.8

146 77 MARTINA Gabriele Uomini 1971 55:51.0 23:06.9

147 122 ZOTTON Roberto Uomini 1968 55:53.8 23:09.7

148 163 ROSEANO DARIO Uomini 56:07.0 23:22.9

149 55 DI NARDA Sergio Uomini 1958 56:20.2 23:36.1
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150 341 IACOBUZIO Alessio Uomini 1973 S_M 56:39.4 23:55.3 (42)

151 105 SPANGARO Manuel Uomini 1978 56:42.6 23:58.5

152 242 STRAULINO ANDREA Uomini 1987 56:46.1 24:02.0

153 235 SCHIAVO Fabio Uomini 1960 56:46.9 24:02.8

154 116 ZANIER Federico Uomini 1967 56:50.2 24:06.1

155 305 BOLIS Marzia Donne 1967 S_F 56:53.8 24:09.7 (6)

156 110 VALLE Franco Uomini 1948 56:56.1 24:12.0

157 315 CATICCHIO Michele Uomini 1982 S_M 57:04.0 24:19.9 (43)

158 89 PIA Massimo Uomini 1962 57:11.3 24:27.2

159 69 ISOLA Marco Uomini 1964 57:14.1 24:30.0

160 152 REPUTIN ISIDORO Uomini 57:16.6 24:32.5

161 112 VENTURINI Marco Uomini 1965 57:21.2 24:37.1

162 222 LIPPI Federica Donne 1975 57:22.3 24:38.2

163 375 SERENA Paolo Uomini 1968 S_M 57:23.0 24:38.9 (44)

164 147 MARONGIU ANTONIO Uomini 57:29.6 24:45.5

165 328 DE FACCIO Paolo Uomini 1958 M_M 57:47.0 25:02.9 (20)

166 13 BOMBASSEI Alberto Uomini 1970 57:56.5 25:12.4

167 3 BALDASSO Giorgio Uomini 1968 58:01.8 25:17.7

168 42 DE CRIGNIS Alessandro Uomini 1970 58:04.3 25:20.2

169 97 RIOLINO Ivan Uomini 1980 58:09.7 25:25.6

170 127 ABRAMO MAURO Uomini 1961 58:11.9 25:27.8

171 134 FIORENCIS VALENTINO Uomini 1955 58:21.1 25:37.0

172 250 VASCOTTO MARCO Uomini 1975 58:25.9 25:41.8

173 382 TURCHET Luca Uomini 1978 S_M 58:39.6 25:55.5 (45)

174 247 DORIGO MATEJ Uomini 1983 58:43.2 25:59.1

175 53 DELLI ZOTTI Massimo Uomini 1989 58:54.0 26:09.9

176 393 OTTERI ANTONINO Uomini 1955 M_M 59:02.3 26:18.2 (21)

177 16 BRAGAGNOLO Miriam Donne 1963 59:02.8 26:18.7

178 370 PURINANI Roberto Uomini 1960 M_M 59:07.0 26:22.9 (22)

179 136 URBAN VALTER Uomini 1958 59:36.0 26:51.9

180 107 STEFANI Italo Uomini 1950 59:48.1 27:04.0

181 93 POLO David Uomini 1968 59:50.5 27:06.4

182 101 RUBESSA Giuliana Donne 1962 59:56.9 27:12.8

183 204 BARBACETTO ADRIANO Uomini 1h00:18.3 27:34.2

184 54 DI LENARDO Lino Uomini 1957 1h00:30.4 27:46.3

185 9 BIASINO Massimiliano Uomini 1971 1h00:48.0 28:03.9

186 60 ENGRASSI Vito Uomini 1964 1h00:58.9 28:14.8

187 28 CESCUTTI Daniele Uomini 1963 1h01:11.1 28:27.0

188 225 MODESTI Fabio Uomini 1971 1h01:28.0 28:43.9

189 248 FLOREANI MARCO Uomini 1956 1h01:34.1 28:50.0

190 49 DE PAZZI Pierpaolo Uomini 1968 1h01:38.2 28:54.1

191 15 BORIA Aldo Uomini 1961 1h01:46.8 29:02.7

192 90 PISCHIUTTI Alberto Uomini 1958 1h01:54.9 29:10.8

193 2 ANZIUTTI Giovanni Uomini 1950 1h01:57.5 29:13.4

194 213 DE GIORGIO Susanna Donne 1977 1h01:59.6 29:15.5

195 6 BARBERI Paolo Uomini 1965 1h02:17.6 29:33.5

196 131 DEREANI SERENO Uomini 1958 1h02:23.8 29:39.7

197 29 CHIARANDINI Stefano Uomini 1966 1h02:44.3 30:00.2

198 68 GRI Franco Uomini 1951 1h02:52.8 30:08.7

199 206 BOCCILINI LUIGINO Uomini 1h03:22.4 30:38.3
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200 27 CERVIA Andrea Uomini 1972 1h04:16.4 31:32.3

201 121 ZORZETTO Elena Donne 1971 1h05:07.5 32:23.4

202 44 DE INFANTI Sandro Uomini 1958 1h05:08.7 32:24.6

203 201 ADAMI ANDREA Uomini 1h05:42.7 32:58.6

204 72 LAVORENTI Andrea Uomini 1962 1h06:04.1 33:20.0

205 17 BRISIGHELLI Lanfranco Uomini 1958 1h06:16.7 33:32.6

206 11 BLANZAN Luca Uomini 1975 1h06:27.6 33:43.5

207 80 NASCIMBENI Romina Donne 1975 1h06:28.2 33:44.1

208 156 BILLIANI ERICA Donne 1h06:42.5 33:58.4

209 99 ROSSI Tatiana Donne 1974 1h06:49.0 34:04.9

210 212 DE CRIGNIS Ettore Uomini 1961 1h07:09.0 34:24.9

211 142 MARCHESI STEFANO Uomini 1973 1h07:41.8 34:57.7

212 219 GORTAN Nemas Uomini 1998 1h08:11.8 35:27.7

213 220 GORTAN Fredi Uomini 1965 1h08:16.5 35:32.4

214 41 DE CRIGNIS Ivan Uomini 1977 1h08:50.4 36:06.3

215 126 NARDELLA LUIGI Uomini 1971 1h09:00.7 36:16.6

216 124 GRATTONI LINDA Donne 1979 1h09:32.9 36:48.8

217 104 SCARSINI Claudio Uomini 1981 1h09:39.0 36:54.9

218 100 ROSSI Cristian Uomini 1972 1h09:51.7 37:07.6

219 157 DE INFANTI RICCARDO Uomini 1h10:19.4 37:35.3

220 47 DE INFANTI Bjorn Uomini 1978 1h10:23.2 37:39.1

221 18 BUCCINO Valter Uomini 1964 1h10:37.9 37:53.8

222 79 MIOLLI Gorgio Uomini 1946 1h10:41.9 37:57.8

223 106 SUSPIZE Ulisse Uomini 1970 1h11:06.7 38:22.6

224 153 MOLFETTA PIETRO Uomini 1h11:14.8 38:30.7

225 238 ULIAN Lorenza Donne 1955 1h11:25.3 38:41.2

226 223 MARCUZZO Michela Donne 1949 1h11:25.9 38:41.8

227 148 DEOTTO SIMONE Uomini 1h11:26.5 38:42.4

228 50 DEL FABBRO Massimo Uomini 1974 1h11:46.8 39:02.7

229 10 BISARO Davide Uomini 1973 1h12:49.1 40:05.0

230 25 CECOTTI Nicola Uomini 1960 1h12:57.0 40:12.9

231 84 PALMIERI Alessandra Donne 1973 1h13:17.4 40:33.3

232 74 MACRÌ Costantino Uomini 1962 1h13:38.1 40:54.0

233 239 VEZZI Elia Donne 1977 1h13:48.5 41:04.4

234 123 ZOZZOLI Graziana Donne 1977 1h13:56.5 41:12.4

235 376 SIEGFRIED Hochenwarter Uomini 1957 M_M 1h13:57.2 41:13.1 (23)

236 129 DE CRIGNIS FRANCO Uomini 1978 1h14:31.4 41:47.3

237 24 CAVALIERI Enrico Uomini 1949 1h14:32.3 41:48.2

238 95 PUSTETTO Massimo Uomini 1973 1h14:40.0 41:55.9

239 167 TAGLIAFERRO ALESSANDRO Uomini 1h15:28.2 42:44.1

240 228 PASSONI Sandro Uomini 1967 1h15:57.0 43:12.9

241 169 TOFFOLO ADELE Donne 1h16:14.6 43:30.5

242 145 IAGLITSCH ERMANNO Uomini 1h16:28.7 43:44.6

243 146 GABRIELLI MAURIZIO Uomini 1h16:29.4 43:45.3

244 208 CIANI Marco Uomini 1971 1h17:44.8 45:00.7

245 155 DI QUAL MAURO Uomini 1h18:12.3 45:28.2

246 160 PASCUTTI VELDA Donne 1h18:42.2 45:58.1

247 159 CIAN GIANLUCA Uomini 1h18:42.8 45:58.7

248 210 CROSILLA Vittorio Uomini 1984 1h19:06.3 46:22.2

249 63 FOSCHIATTI Maurice Carlo Uomini 1962 1h19:23.5 46:39.4
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250 73 LORIS Giusti Uomini 1961 1h19:31.2 46:47.1

251 75 MARCUZZI Fernanda Donne 1959 1h20:06.2 47:22.1

252 233 POLETTO Sergio Uomini 1965 1h21:58.8 49:14.7

253 22 CASANOVA Fabio Uomini 1955 1h23:07.1 50:23.0

254 244 CAVALLIERI MATILDE Donne 1946 1h23:11.3 50:27.2

255 85 PASCA Stefano Uomini 1977 1h23:38.7 50:54.6

256 249 ROSSI MARCO Uomini 1983 1h24:42.5 51:58.4

257 246 DE FRANCESCHI SILVIA Donne 1956 1h25:02.3 52:18.2

258 94 PUSTETTO Michele Uomini 1972 1h25:15.8 52:31.7

259 98 ROSALEN Dora Lisa Donne 1957 1h25:30.7 52:46.6

260 92 POLESEL Gianpietro Uomini 1956 1h25:31.6 52:47.5

261 19 CALLIGARIS Franco Uomini 1963 1h26:00.1 53:16.0

262 226 MONTANINO Patrizia Donne 1963 1h27:29.7 54:45.6

263 46 DE INFANTI Gianpietro Uomini 1954 1h28:35.5 55:51.4

264 154 DI RONCO GLAUCO Uomini 1h33:36.3 1h00:52.2

265 23 CASANOVA Alex Uomini 1975 1h38:52.2 1h06:08.1

266 35 DA POZZO Roberto Uomini 1976 1h38:55.1 1h06:11.0

267 33 COZZI Maria Cristin Donne 1966 1h40:51.8 1h08:07.7

268 175 PITTINO ENNIO Uomini 1h40:54.4 1h08:10.3

269 232 PITTINO Katia Donne 1977 1h41:36.1 1h08:52.0

270 234 SAVANI Walter Uomini 1962 1h41:38.6 1h08:54.5

271 231 PITTINO Sara Donne 1980 1h41:41.1 1h08:57.0

272 172 PUNTIL TAMARA Donne 1h41:54.2 1h09:10.1

273 82 ODORICO Gabriele Uomini 1961 1h44:19.0 1h11:34.9

274 113 VENUDO Graziano Uomini 1969 1h44:22.0 1h11:37.9

275 37 DAVID Gianpaolo Uomini 1969 1h45:16.2 1h12:32.1

276 65 GANCIU Giuseppe Uomini 1976 1h45:59.6 1h13:15.5

277 173 GALLO PIERO Uomini 1h46:34.6 1h13:50.5

278 125 DA POZZO MICHELE Uomini 1978 1h46:39.3 1h13:55.2

279 143 DE CRIGNIS SANDRO Uomini 1h46:42.2 1h13:58.1

280 144 DE CRIGNIS MARTINO Uomini 1h46:44.7 1h14:00.6

281 243 GEROMETTA PAOLO Uomini 1968 1h53:43.8 1h20:59.7

Assenti

303 BITUSSI Federico Uomini 1981 S_M

304 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 M_M

319 CISAMOLO Claudio Uomini 1971 S_M

329 DE FILIPPO Antonio Uomini 1992 J_M

337 FERIGO Mario Uomini 1991 S_M

347 MARCUS Gassmayer Uomini 1971 S_M

362 NOT Igor Uomini 1971 S_M

374 SELENATI Nicola Uomini 1961 M_M

385 WARUM Paul Uomini 1963 M_M

Abbandoni

30 CIAN Gianluca Uomini 1970

31 CIMENTI Claudio Uomini 1970

45 DE INFANTI Erik Uomini 1981

59 DUZ Enio Uomini 1948
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61 FAVA Claudio Uomini 1962

71 LANFRIT Stefano Uomini 1969

76 MARIN Alessandro Uomini 1971

78 MICHIELETTO Alessandro Uomini 1969

83 ORTIS Fabio Uomini 1974

86 PASCUTTI Velda Donne 1979

96 RENIER Marco Uomini 1961

119 ZEBER Klaus Uomini 1963

138 SBRIZZAI GABRIELE Uomini 1994

150 PUNTEL SERENO Uomini

151 PUNTEL ANGELICA Donne

164 DASSI ERMANNO Uomini

202 AGNOLETTO FULVIO Uomini

211 CRUCITTI Antonino Uomini 1964

217 FLOREAN Eugenio Uomini 1975

224 MATIZ Doris Donne 1970

227 PALMIERI Stefania Donne 1968

237 SUDATI Anna Donne 1959

324 DE CRIGNIS Daniela Donne 1987 S_F

325 DE CRIGNIS Cristian Uomini 1983 S_M

330 DE FRANCESCHI Oscar Uomini 1973 S_M

349 MASCARIN Marc Uomini 1969 S_M

350 MASCIA Gianluca Uomini 1968 S_M

357 MUSER Diego Uomini 1978 S_M

363 OBERGUGGENBERGER Peter-Paul Uomini 1976 S_M

372 SBRIZZAI Gabriel Uomini 1984 S_M
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  Sesso : Donne  

1 388 KRATTER Alessia Donne 1984 S_F 46:12.6 (1)

2 380 THEOCHARIS Dimitra Donne 1992 J_F 46:41.9 29.3 (1)

3 383 TURCHETTO Elena Donne 1982 S_F 49:44.4 3:31.8 (2)

4 353 MORASSI Daniela Donne 1979 S_F 50:44.2 4:31.6 (3)

5 336 FABIANI Dolli Donne 1968 S_F 52:02.3 5:49.7 (4)

6 306 BOSCHETTI Lucia Donne 1987 S_F 54:30.2 8:17.6 (5)

7 139 DE CRIGNIS DANIELA Donne 1987 55:04.8 8:52.2

8 14 BONANNI Iris Donne 1956 55:12.0 8:59.4

9 305 BOLIS Marzia Donne 1967 S_F 56:53.8 10:41.2 (6)

10 222 LIPPI Federica Donne 1975 57:22.3 11:09.7

11 16 BRAGAGNOLO Miriam Donne 1963 59:02.8 12:50.2

12 101 RUBESSA Giuliana Donne 1962 59:56.9 13:44.3

13 213 DE GIORGIO Susanna Donne 1977 1h01:59.6 15:47.0

14 121 ZORZETTO Elena Donne 1971 1h05:07.5 18:54.9

15 80 NASCIMBENI Romina Donne 1975 1h06:28.2 20:15.6

16 156 BILLIANI ERICA Donne 1h06:42.5 20:29.9

17 99 ROSSI Tatiana Donne 1974 1h06:49.0 20:36.4

18 124 GRATTONI LINDA Donne 1979 1h09:32.9 23:20.3

19 238 ULIAN Lorenza Donne 1955 1h11:25.3 25:12.7

20 223 MARCUZZO Michela Donne 1949 1h11:25.9 25:13.3

21 84 PALMIERI Alessandra Donne 1973 1h13:17.4 27:04.8

22 239 VEZZI Elia Donne 1977 1h13:48.5 27:35.9

23 123 ZOZZOLI Graziana Donne 1977 1h13:56.5 27:43.9

24 169 TOFFOLO ADELE Donne 1h16:14.6 30:02.0

25 160 PASCUTTI VELDA Donne 1h18:42.2 32:29.6

26 75 MARCUZZI Fernanda Donne 1959 1h20:06.2 33:53.6

27 244 CAVALLIERI MATILDE Donne 1946 1h23:11.3 36:58.7

28 246 DE FRANCESCHI SILVIA Donne 1956 1h25:02.3 38:49.7

29 98 ROSALEN Dora Lisa Donne 1957 1h25:30.7 39:18.1

30 226 MONTANINO Patrizia Donne 1963 1h27:29.7 41:17.1

31 33 COZZI Maria Cristin Donne 1966 1h40:51.8 54:39.2

32 232 PITTINO Katia Donne 1977 1h41:36.1 55:23.5

33 231 PITTINO Sara Donne 1980 1h41:41.1 55:28.5

34 172 PUNTIL TAMARA Donne 1h41:54.2 55:41.6

Abbandoni

86 PASCUTTI Velda Donne 1979

151 PUNTEL ANGELICA Donne

224 MATIZ Doris Donne 1970

227 PALMIERI Stefania Donne 1968

237 SUDATI Anna Donne 1959

324 DE CRIGNIS Daniela Donne 1987 S_F
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  Sesso : Uomini  

1 368 PIVK Tadei Uomini 1981 S_M 32:44.1 (1)

2 366 PICCOLI Alessandro Uomini 1972 S_M 35:28.5 2:44.4 (2)

3 367 PILLER HOFFER Matteo Uomini 1980 S_M 36:07.3 3:23.2 (3)

4 356 MOROCUTTI Gionni Uomini 1973 S_M 36:33.6 3:49.5 (4)

5 310 CANEVA Gino Uomini 1966 M_M 36:46.1 4:02.0 (1)

6 133 SIEGFRID HOCHENWACH Uomini 1957 37:07.2 4:23.1

7 66 GEBHARD Pertl Uomini 1965 37:33.4 4:49.3

8 58 DI STEFANO Gianluca Uomini 1967 37:53.4 5:09.3

9 135 WARUM PAUL Uomini 1963 38:47.0 6:02.9

10 317 CHIAVEDALE Cristian Uomini 1974 S_M 38:57.7 6:13.6 (5)

11 165 PIEMONTESE GIUSEPPE Uomini 39:19.1 6:35.0

12 91 PLESNIKAR Franco Uomini 1969 40:01.3 7:17.2

13 128 OBERGUGGENBEBGER PETER PAUL Uomini 1976 40:05.4 7:21.3

14 314 CARLET Gianpietro Uomini 1969 S_M 40:31.4 7:47.3 (6)

15 381 TIEFFENBACHER Albert Uomini 1973 S_M 40:34.6 7:50.5 (7)

16 373 SEGRADO Marco Uomini 1972 S_M 40:48.7 8:04.6 (8)

17 334 DEREANI Beniamino Uomini 1961 M_M 41:05.3 8:21.2 (2)

18 392 CANDOTTI Damiano Uomini 1979 S_M 41:12.0 8:27.9 (9)

19 360 NASSIVERA Marco Uomini 1982 S_M 41:12.4 8:28.3 (10)

20 312 CAPPELLARI David Uomini 1967 S_M 41:27.0 8:42.9 (11)

21 390 POIAZZI LUCA Uomini 1970 S_M 41:30.6 8:46.5 (12)

22 355 MOROCUTTI Antonello Uomini 1971 S_M 41:36.3 8:52.2 (13)

23 354 MORO Pio Uomini 1962 M_M 41:44.7 9:00.6 (3)

24 323 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo Uomini 1963 M_M 41:53.2 9:09.1 (4)

25 132 GASSHAHER MARKUS Uomini 1971 42:07.7 9:23.6

26 346 LOZZA Ivan Uomini 1963 M_M 42:15.9 9:31.8 (5)

27 39 DE CECCO Giorgio Uomini 1980 42:22.3 9:38.2

28 70 JANK Helmut Uomini 1968 42:27.2 9:43.1

29 361 NODALE Denis Uomini 1976 S_M 42:34.1 9:50.0 (14)

30 386 ZANELLA Osvaldo Uomini 1993 J_M 42:42.4 9:58.3 (1)

31 327 DE CRIGNIS Sandro Uomini 1955 M_M 42:47.4 10:03.3 (6)

32 332 DELLA PIETRA Fabio Uomini 1967 S_M 42:53.1 10:09.0 (15)

33 339 GIAZZON Roberto Uomini 1974 S_M 43:10.7 10:26.6 (16)

34 318 CIPRIANI Giovanni Uomini 1966 M_M 43:25.1 10:41.0 (7)

35 316 CEDOLIN Mario Uomini 1956 M_M 43:34.3 10:50.2 (8)

36 307 BUBISUTTI Paolo Uomini 1974 S_M 43:41.7 10:57.6 (17)

37 338 FRANCESCATTO Nicolò Uomini 1990 S_M 43:47.9 11:03.8 (18)

38 345 LORENZI Ruggero Uomini 1981 S_M 43:50.7 11:06.6 (19)

39 311 CAPOSASSI Herbert Uomini 1979 S_M 43:58.0 11:13.9 (20)

40 130 DE CRIGNIS ANDREA Uomini 1966 44:10.8 11:26.7

41 118 ZARABARA Nicola Uomini 1971 44:13.9 11:29.8

42 170 MARESIA EMILIANO Uomini 44:17.0 11:32.9

43 141 TARUSSIO GIOVANNI Uomini 1971 44:28.6 11:44.5

44 331 DEL NEGRO Andrea Uomini 1972 S_M 45:07.2 12:23.1 (21)

45 343 LAZZARA Mirco Uomini 1978 S_M 45:14.6 12:30.5 (22)

46 333 DELL'ANGELO Renzo Uomini 1970 S_M 45:23.3 12:39.2 (23)

47 140 DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN Uomini 1983 45:24.6 12:40.5

48 88 PECILE Fabrizio Uomini 1962 45:31.5 12:47.4
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49 241 MORO LIVIO Uomini 1976 45:35.3 12:51.2

50 342 INTERBARTOLO Andrea Uomini 1982 S_M 45:41.5 12:57.4 (24)

51 34 CUCCHIARO Antonio Uomini 1972 45:42.5 12:58.4

52 240 ZAMPARO Moreno Uomini 1964 45:49.1 13:05.0

53 395 DE CECCO DIEGO Uomini 1966 M_M 45:55.5 13:11.4 (9)

54 308 CACITTI Massimiliano Uomini 1979 S_M 46:05.4 13:21.3 (25)

55 365 PICCO Noris Uomini 1969 S_M 46:06.7 13:22.6 (26)

56 171 COLMAN PIERO Uomini 46:16.4 13:32.3

57 57 DI SALVATORE Roberto Uomini 1972 46:25.2 13:41.1

58 351 MASTRACCHIO Michele Uomini 1974 S_M 46:34.2 13:50.1 (27)

59 115 ZAMPARO Matteo Uomini 1967 46:40.7 13:56.6

60 1 ADDARI Federico Uomini 1977 46:41.5 13:57.4

61 102 SALA Giovanni Luca Uomini 1968 46:47.8 14:03.7

62 21 CASAGRANDE Gino Uomini 1963 47:00.6 14:16.5

63 32 CORADAZZI Claudio Uomini 1982 47:04.1 14:20.0

64 302 BELLITTO Daniele Uomini 1969 S_M 47:13.8 14:29.7 (28)

65 377 SOLARI Bruno Uomini 1970 S_M 47:16.3 14:32.2 (29)

66 43 DE CRISTINI Alberto Uomini 1972 47:24.4 14:40.3

67 391 CORADAZZI Ivan Uomini 1978 S_M 47:28.2 14:44.1 (30)

68 229 PICCO Alex Uomini 1969 47:32.2 14:48.1

69 378 SPANGARO Amedeo Uomini 1948 M_M 47:44.3 15:00.2 (10)

70 12 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 47:45.2 15:01.1

71 209 COLOMBA Ismaele Uomini 1968 47:48.5 15:04.4

72 352 MIU Eddi Uomini 1964 M_M 47:49.9 15:05.8 (11)

73 52 DEL ZOTTO Stefano Uomini 1964 47:52.8 15:08.7

74 62 FERIGO Sandro Uomini 1978 47:55.8 15:11.7

75 137 RUPIL GIACOMINO Uomini 1959 47:57.6 15:13.5

76 207 BRATINA RAFFAELE Uomini 48:03.9 15:19.8

77 379 STEFANI Marco Uomini 1979 S_M 48:17.2 15:33.1 (31)

78 168 MUSER DIEGO Uomini 48:22.3 15:38.2

79 20 CANDONI Loris Uomini 1966 48:26.9 15:42.8

80 205 BIANCHINI DAVID Uomini 48:28.9 15:44.8

81 166 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO Uomini 48:31.6 15:47.5

82 67 GERIN Valentino Uomini 1985 48:40.8 15:56.7

83 394 LUPIERI ANDREA Uomini 1975 S_M 48:56.7 16:12.6 (32)

84 320 CLAMA Moreno Uomini 1964 M_M 49:01.0 16:16.9 (12)

85 48 DE PAOLI Vittorio Uomini 1987 49:18.4 16:34.3

86 216 FACCHINI Raffaele Uomini 1964 49:23.5 16:39.4

87 4 BALESTRA Alessandro Uomini 1970 49:33.6 16:49.5

88 230 PITTIN Stelio Uomini 1956 49:36.1 16:52.0

89 236 SCREM Othmar Uomini 1980 49:45.5 17:01.4

90 161 BANELLI DANIELE Uomini 49:48.6 17:04.5

91 359 NASSIMBENI Paolo Uomini 1966 M_M 49:54.2 17:10.1 (13)

92 371 SAPPADA Doriano Uomini 1970 S_M 49:58.9 17:14.8 (33)

93 87 PATRIARCA Luciano Uomini 1963 50:03.3 17:19.2

94 309 CALLIGARIS Gianfranco Uomini 1963 M_M 50:17.2 17:33.1 (14)

95 218 GASPAROTTO Luca Uomini 1977 50:19.7 17:35.6

96 301 ANTONIUTTI Lorenzo Uomini 1995 D_M 50:39.1 17:55.0 (1)

97 149 SPANGARO CARLO Uomini 50:56.3 18:12.2

98 203 AGOSTINIS PIETRO Uomini 50:57.5 18:13.4
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99 38 DE CANEVA Stefano Uomini 1984 51:01.3 18:17.2

100 387 ZULIAN Osvaldo Uomini 1960 M_M 51:02.2 18:18.1 (15)

101 358 NASCIMBENI Stefano Uomini 1994 J_M 51:06.2 18:22.1 (2)

102 326 DE CRIGNIS Graziano Uomini 1943 M_M 51:13.9 18:29.8 (16)

103 56 DI RONCO Francesco Uomini 1968 51:15.4 18:31.3

104 162 BELTRAME MARIO Uomini 51:30.5 18:46.4

105 26 CERNO Giulio Uomini 1972 51:44.6 19:00.5

106 384 VISINTINI Marco Uomini 1976 S_M 51:57.2 19:13.1 (34)

107 40 DE CONTI Peter Uomini 1972 52:03.4 19:19.3

108 36 DASSI Sergio Uomini 1962 52:06.3 19:22.2

109 109 URLI Alberto Uomini 1985 52:09.5 19:25.4

110 120 ZINUTTI Carlo Uomini 1969 52:13.1 19:29.0

111 221 GRION Adriano Uomini 1960 52:15.5 19:31.4

112 369 POPESSO Mattia Uomini 1991 S_M 52:18.9 19:34.8 (35)

113 313 CARBONI Gilberto Uomini 1965 M_M 52:21.5 19:37.4 (17)

114 335 DI DOI Alberto Uomini 1980 S_M 52:31.8 19:47.7 (36)

115 321 CLERICI Corrado Uomini 1951 M_M 52:37.4 19:53.3 (18)

116 114 VEZZI Fulvio Uomini 1955 52:39.8 19:55.7

117 111 VECELLIO Andrea Uomini 1977 52:42.1 19:58.0

118 322 CONCINA Gian Paolo Uomini 1967 S_M 52:55.8 20:11.7 (37)

119 108 TOMAT Walter Uomini 1971 53:01.5 20:17.4

120 340 GORTANI Alan Uomini 1986 S_M 53:16.0 20:31.9 (38)

121 389 MICHIELIS FRANCESCO Uomini 1965 M_M 53:33.2 20:49.1 (19)

122 64 FRANCESCATTO Claudio Uomini 1953 53:41.0 20:56.9

123 117 ZANIER Silvano Uomini 1958 53:42.0 20:57.9

124 344 LONDERO Gabriele Uomini 1975 S_M 53:47.1 21:03.0 (39)

125 348 MARINI Giuseppe Uomini 1988 S_M 54:08.2 21:24.1 (40)

126 364 ORLANDO Paolo Uomini 1984 S_M 54:13.0 21:28.9 (41)

127 5 BARBACETTO Giosue Uomini 1965 54:15.5 21:31.4

128 158 DE FRANCESCHI OSCAR Uomini 54:20.5 21:36.4

129 81 NASSIVERA Leopoldino Uomini 1956 54:30.0 21:45.9

130 51 DEL GOBBO Renato Uomini 1955 54:37.4 21:53.3

131 215 D'ODORICO Mattia Uomini 1986 54:41.6 21:57.5

132 214 DELLA PIETRA Erich Uomini 1982 54:42.2 21:58.1

133 8 BENZONI Alessandro Uomini 1971 55:08.3 22:24.2

134 245 ZANIER PETER Uomini 1983 55:19.3 22:35.2

135 7 BELLINA Licio Uomini 1955 55:26.7 22:42.6

136 103 SBRIZZAI Aller Uomini 1972 55:29.1 22:45.0

137 174 ZARABARA CARLO Uomini 55:41.9 22:57.8

138 77 MARTINA Gabriele Uomini 1971 55:51.0 23:06.9

139 122 ZOTTON Roberto Uomini 1968 55:53.8 23:09.7

140 163 ROSEANO DARIO Uomini 56:07.0 23:22.9

141 55 DI NARDA Sergio Uomini 1958 56:20.2 23:36.1

142 341 IACOBUZIO Alessio Uomini 1973 S_M 56:39.4 23:55.3 (42)

143 105 SPANGARO Manuel Uomini 1978 56:42.6 23:58.5

144 242 STRAULINO ANDREA Uomini 1987 56:46.1 24:02.0

145 235 SCHIAVO Fabio Uomini 1960 56:46.9 24:02.8

146 116 ZANIER Federico Uomini 1967 56:50.2 24:06.1

147 110 VALLE Franco Uomini 1948 56:56.1 24:12.0

148 315 CATICCHIO Michele Uomini 1982 S_M 57:04.0 24:19.9 (43)
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149 89 PIA Massimo Uomini 1962 57:11.3 24:27.2

150 69 ISOLA Marco Uomini 1964 57:14.1 24:30.0

151 152 REPUTIN ISIDORO Uomini 57:16.6 24:32.5

152 112 VENTURINI Marco Uomini 1965 57:21.2 24:37.1

153 375 SERENA Paolo Uomini 1968 S_M 57:23.0 24:38.9 (44)

154 147 MARONGIU ANTONIO Uomini 57:29.6 24:45.5

155 328 DE FACCIO Paolo Uomini 1958 M_M 57:47.0 25:02.9 (20)

156 13 BOMBASSEI Alberto Uomini 1970 57:56.5 25:12.4

157 3 BALDASSO Giorgio Uomini 1968 58:01.8 25:17.7

158 42 DE CRIGNIS Alessandro Uomini 1970 58:04.3 25:20.2

159 97 RIOLINO Ivan Uomini 1980 58:09.7 25:25.6

160 127 ABRAMO MAURO Uomini 1961 58:11.9 25:27.8

161 134 FIORENCIS VALENTINO Uomini 1955 58:21.1 25:37.0

162 250 VASCOTTO MARCO Uomini 1975 58:25.9 25:41.8

163 382 TURCHET Luca Uomini 1978 S_M 58:39.6 25:55.5 (45)

164 247 DORIGO MATEJ Uomini 1983 58:43.2 25:59.1

165 53 DELLI ZOTTI Massimo Uomini 1989 58:54.0 26:09.9

166 393 OTTERI ANTONINO Uomini 1955 M_M 59:02.3 26:18.2 (21)

167 370 PURINANI Roberto Uomini 1960 M_M 59:07.0 26:22.9 (22)

168 136 URBAN VALTER Uomini 1958 59:36.0 26:51.9

169 107 STEFANI Italo Uomini 1950 59:48.1 27:04.0

170 93 POLO David Uomini 1968 59:50.5 27:06.4

171 204 BARBACETTO ADRIANO Uomini 1h00:18.3 27:34.2

172 54 DI LENARDO Lino Uomini 1957 1h00:30.4 27:46.3

173 9 BIASINO Massimiliano Uomini 1971 1h00:48.0 28:03.9

174 60 ENGRASSI Vito Uomini 1964 1h00:58.9 28:14.8

175 28 CESCUTTI Daniele Uomini 1963 1h01:11.1 28:27.0

176 225 MODESTI Fabio Uomini 1971 1h01:28.0 28:43.9

177 248 FLOREANI MARCO Uomini 1956 1h01:34.1 28:50.0

178 49 DE PAZZI Pierpaolo Uomini 1968 1h01:38.2 28:54.1

179 15 BORIA Aldo Uomini 1961 1h01:46.8 29:02.7

180 90 PISCHIUTTI Alberto Uomini 1958 1h01:54.9 29:10.8

181 2 ANZIUTTI Giovanni Uomini 1950 1h01:57.5 29:13.4

182 6 BARBERI Paolo Uomini 1965 1h02:17.6 29:33.5

183 131 DEREANI SERENO Uomini 1958 1h02:23.8 29:39.7

184 29 CHIARANDINI Stefano Uomini 1966 1h02:44.3 30:00.2

185 68 GRI Franco Uomini 1951 1h02:52.8 30:08.7

186 206 BOCCILINI LUIGINO Uomini 1h03:22.4 30:38.3

187 27 CERVIA Andrea Uomini 1972 1h04:16.4 31:32.3

188 44 DE INFANTI Sandro Uomini 1958 1h05:08.7 32:24.6

189 201 ADAMI ANDREA Uomini 1h05:42.7 32:58.6

190 72 LAVORENTI Andrea Uomini 1962 1h06:04.1 33:20.0

191 17 BRISIGHELLI Lanfranco Uomini 1958 1h06:16.7 33:32.6

192 11 BLANZAN Luca Uomini 1975 1h06:27.6 33:43.5

193 212 DE CRIGNIS Ettore Uomini 1961 1h07:09.0 34:24.9

194 142 MARCHESI STEFANO Uomini 1973 1h07:41.8 34:57.7

195 219 GORTAN Nemas Uomini 1998 1h08:11.8 35:27.7

196 220 GORTAN Fredi Uomini 1965 1h08:16.5 35:32.4

197 41 DE CRIGNIS Ivan Uomini 1977 1h08:50.4 36:06.3

198 126 NARDELLA LUIGI Uomini 1971 1h09:00.7 36:16.6
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

199 104 SCARSINI Claudio Uomini 1981 1h09:39.0 36:54.9

200 100 ROSSI Cristian Uomini 1972 1h09:51.7 37:07.6

201 157 DE INFANTI RICCARDO Uomini 1h10:19.4 37:35.3

202 47 DE INFANTI Bjorn Uomini 1978 1h10:23.2 37:39.1

203 18 BUCCINO Valter Uomini 1964 1h10:37.9 37:53.8

204 79 MIOLLI Gorgio Uomini 1946 1h10:41.9 37:57.8

205 106 SUSPIZE Ulisse Uomini 1970 1h11:06.7 38:22.6

206 153 MOLFETTA PIETRO Uomini 1h11:14.8 38:30.7

207 148 DEOTTO SIMONE Uomini 1h11:26.5 38:42.4

208 50 DEL FABBRO Massimo Uomini 1974 1h11:46.8 39:02.7

209 10 BISARO Davide Uomini 1973 1h12:49.1 40:05.0

210 25 CECOTTI Nicola Uomini 1960 1h12:57.0 40:12.9

211 74 MACRÌ Costantino Uomini 1962 1h13:38.1 40:54.0

212 376 SIEGFRIED Hochenwarter Uomini 1957 M_M 1h13:57.2 41:13.1 (23)

213 129 DE CRIGNIS FRANCO Uomini 1978 1h14:31.4 41:47.3

214 24 CAVALIERI Enrico Uomini 1949 1h14:32.3 41:48.2

215 95 PUSTETTO Massimo Uomini 1973 1h14:40.0 41:55.9

216 167 TAGLIAFERRO ALESSANDRO Uomini 1h15:28.2 42:44.1

217 228 PASSONI Sandro Uomini 1967 1h15:57.0 43:12.9

218 145 IAGLITSCH ERMANNO Uomini 1h16:28.7 43:44.6

219 146 GABRIELLI MAURIZIO Uomini 1h16:29.4 43:45.3

220 208 CIANI Marco Uomini 1971 1h17:44.8 45:00.7

221 155 DI QUAL MAURO Uomini 1h18:12.3 45:28.2

222 159 CIAN GIANLUCA Uomini 1h18:42.8 45:58.7

223 210 CROSILLA Vittorio Uomini 1984 1h19:06.3 46:22.2

224 63 FOSCHIATTI Maurice Carlo Uomini 1962 1h19:23.5 46:39.4

225 73 LORIS Giusti Uomini 1961 1h19:31.2 46:47.1

226 233 POLETTO Sergio Uomini 1965 1h21:58.8 49:14.7

227 22 CASANOVA Fabio Uomini 1955 1h23:07.1 50:23.0

228 85 PASCA Stefano Uomini 1977 1h23:38.7 50:54.6

229 249 ROSSI MARCO Uomini 1983 1h24:42.5 51:58.4

230 94 PUSTETTO Michele Uomini 1972 1h25:15.8 52:31.7

231 92 POLESEL Gianpietro Uomini 1956 1h25:31.6 52:47.5

232 19 CALLIGARIS Franco Uomini 1963 1h26:00.1 53:16.0

233 46 DE INFANTI Gianpietro Uomini 1954 1h28:35.5 55:51.4

234 154 DI RONCO GLAUCO Uomini 1h33:36.3 1h00:52.2

235 23 CASANOVA Alex Uomini 1975 1h38:52.2 1h06:08.1

236 35 DA POZZO Roberto Uomini 1976 1h38:55.1 1h06:11.0

237 175 PITTINO ENNIO Uomini 1h40:54.4 1h08:10.3

238 234 SAVANI Walter Uomini 1962 1h41:38.6 1h08:54.5

239 82 ODORICO Gabriele Uomini 1961 1h44:19.0 1h11:34.9

240 113 VENUDO Graziano Uomini 1969 1h44:22.0 1h11:37.9

241 37 DAVID Gianpaolo Uomini 1969 1h45:16.2 1h12:32.1

242 65 GANCIU Giuseppe Uomini 1976 1h45:59.6 1h13:15.5

243 173 GALLO PIERO Uomini 1h46:34.6 1h13:50.5

244 125 DA POZZO MICHELE Uomini 1978 1h46:39.3 1h13:55.2

245 143 DE CRIGNIS SANDRO Uomini 1h46:42.2 1h13:58.1

246 144 DE CRIGNIS MARTINO Uomini 1h46:44.7 1h14:00.6

247 243 GEROMETTA PAOLO Uomini 1968 1h53:43.8 1h20:59.7
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

Assenti

303 BITUSSI Federico Uomini 1981 S_M

304 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 M_M

319 CISAMOLO Claudio Uomini 1971 S_M

329 DE FILIPPO Antonio Uomini 1992 J_M

337 FERIGO Mario Uomini 1991 S_M

347 MARCUS Gassmayer Uomini 1971 S_M

362 NOT Igor Uomini 1971 S_M

374 SELENATI Nicola Uomini 1961 M_M

385 WARUM Paul Uomini 1963 M_M

Abbandoni

30 CIAN Gianluca Uomini 1970

31 CIMENTI Claudio Uomini 1970

45 DE INFANTI Erik Uomini 1981

59 DUZ Enio Uomini 1948

61 FAVA Claudio Uomini 1962

71 LANFRIT Stefano Uomini 1969

76 MARIN Alessandro Uomini 1971

78 MICHIELETTO Alessandro Uomini 1969

83 ORTIS Fabio Uomini 1974

96 RENIER Marco Uomini 1961

119 ZEBER Klaus Uomini 1963

138 SBRIZZAI GABRIELE Uomini 1994

150 PUNTEL SERENO Uomini

164 DASSI ERMANNO Uomini

202 AGNOLETTO FULVIO Uomini

211 CRUCITTI Antonino Uomini 1964

217 FLOREAN Eugenio Uomini 1975

325 DE CRIGNIS Cristian Uomini 1983 S_M

330 DE FRANCESCHI Oscar Uomini 1973 S_M

349 MASCARIN Marc Uomini 1969 S_M

350 MASCIA Gianluca Uomini 1968 S_M

357 MUSER Diego Uomini 1978 S_M

363 OBERGUGGENBERGER Peter-Paul Uomini 1976 S_M

372 SBRIZZAI Gabriel Uomini 1984 S_M
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1^ VERTICAL RACE RAVASCLETTO MONTE ZONCOLAN
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Sci alpinismo

Classifica gara
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : F.I.S.I.  

1 368 PIVK Tadei Uomini 1981 S_M 32:44.1 (1)

2 366 PICCOLI Alessandro Uomini 1972 S_M 35:28.5 2:44.4 (2)

3 367 PILLER HOFFER Matteo Uomini 1980 S_M 36:07.3 3:23.2 (3)

4 356 MOROCUTTI Gionni Uomini 1973 S_M 36:33.6 3:49.5 (4)

5 310 CANEVA Gino Uomini 1966 M_M 36:46.1 4:02.0 (1)

6 317 CHIAVEDALE Cristian Uomini 1974 S_M 38:57.7 6:13.6 (5)

7 314 CARLET Gianpietro Uomini 1969 S_M 40:31.4 7:47.3 (6)

8 381 TIEFFENBACHER Albert Uomini 1973 S_M 40:34.6 7:50.5 (7)

9 373 SEGRADO Marco Uomini 1972 S_M 40:48.7 8:04.6 (8)

10 334 DEREANI Beniamino Uomini 1961 M_M 41:05.3 8:21.2 (2)

11 392 CANDOTTI Damiano Uomini 1979 S_M 41:12.0 8:27.9 (9)

12 360 NASSIVERA Marco Uomini 1982 S_M 41:12.4 8:28.3 (10)

13 312 CAPPELLARI David Uomini 1967 S_M 41:27.0 8:42.9 (11)

14 390 POIAZZI LUCA Uomini 1970 S_M 41:30.6 8:46.5 (12)

15 355 MOROCUTTI Antonello Uomini 1971 S_M 41:36.3 8:52.2 (13)

16 354 MORO Pio Uomini 1962 M_M 41:44.7 9:00.6 (3)

17 323 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo Uomini 1963 M_M 41:53.2 9:09.1 (4)

18 346 LOZZA Ivan Uomini 1963 M_M 42:15.9 9:31.8 (5)

19 361 NODALE Denis Uomini 1976 S_M 42:34.1 9:50.0 (14)

20 386 ZANELLA Osvaldo Uomini 1993 J_M 42:42.4 9:58.3 (1)

21 327 DE CRIGNIS Sandro Uomini 1955 M_M 42:47.4 10:03.3 (6)

22 332 DELLA PIETRA Fabio Uomini 1967 S_M 42:53.1 10:09.0 (15)

23 339 GIAZZON Roberto Uomini 1974 S_M 43:10.7 10:26.6 (16)

24 318 CIPRIANI Giovanni Uomini 1966 M_M 43:25.1 10:41.0 (7)

25 316 CEDOLIN Mario Uomini 1956 M_M 43:34.3 10:50.2 (8)

26 307 BUBISUTTI Paolo Uomini 1974 S_M 43:41.7 10:57.6 (17)

27 338 FRANCESCATTO Nicolò Uomini 1990 S_M 43:47.9 11:03.8 (18)

28 345 LORENZI Ruggero Uomini 1981 S_M 43:50.7 11:06.6 (19)

29 311 CAPOSASSI Herbert Uomini 1979 S_M 43:58.0 11:13.9 (20)

30 331 DEL NEGRO Andrea Uomini 1972 S_M 45:07.2 12:23.1 (21)

31 343 LAZZARA Mirco Uomini 1978 S_M 45:14.6 12:30.5 (22)

32 333 DELL'ANGELO Renzo Uomini 1970 S_M 45:23.3 12:39.2 (23)

33 342 INTERBARTOLO Andrea Uomini 1982 S_M 45:41.5 12:57.4 (24)

34 395 DE CECCO DIEGO Uomini 1966 M_M 45:55.5 13:11.4 (9)

35 308 CACITTI Massimiliano Uomini 1979 S_M 46:05.4 13:21.3 (25)

36 365 PICCO Noris Uomini 1969 S_M 46:06.7 13:22.6 (26)

37 388 KRATTER Alessia Donne 1984 S_F 46:12.6 13:28.5 (1)

38 351 MASTRACCHIO Michele Uomini 1974 S_M 46:34.2 13:50.1 (27)

39 380 THEOCHARIS Dimitra Donne 1992 J_F 46:41.9 13:57.8 (1)

40 302 BELLITTO Daniele Uomini 1969 S_M 47:13.8 14:29.7 (28)

41 377 SOLARI Bruno Uomini 1970 S_M 47:16.3 14:32.2 (29)

42 391 CORADAZZI Ivan Uomini 1978 S_M 47:28.2 14:44.1 (30)

43 378 SPANGARO Amedeo Uomini 1948 M_M 47:44.3 15:00.2 (10)

44 352 MIU Eddi Uomini 1964 M_M 47:49.9 15:05.8 (11)

45 379 STEFANI Marco Uomini 1979 S_M 48:17.2 15:33.1 (31)

46 394 LUPIERI ANDREA Uomini 1975 S_M 48:56.7 16:12.6 (32)

47 320 CLAMA Moreno Uomini 1964 M_M 49:01.0 16:16.9 (12)

48 383 TURCHETTO Elena Donne 1982 S_F 49:44.4 17:00.3 (2)
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

49 359 NASSIMBENI Paolo Uomini 1966 M_M 49:54.2 17:10.1 (13)

50 371 SAPPADA Doriano Uomini 1970 S_M 49:58.9 17:14.8 (33)

51 309 CALLIGARIS Gianfranco Uomini 1963 M_M 50:17.2 17:33.1 (14)

52 301 ANTONIUTTI Lorenzo Uomini 1995 D_M 50:39.1 17:55.0 (1)

53 353 MORASSI Daniela Donne 1979 S_F 50:44.2 18:00.1 (3)

54 387 ZULIAN Osvaldo Uomini 1960 M_M 51:02.2 18:18.1 (15)

55 358 NASCIMBENI Stefano Uomini 1994 J_M 51:06.2 18:22.1 (2)

56 326 DE CRIGNIS Graziano Uomini 1943 M_M 51:13.9 18:29.8 (16)

57 384 VISINTINI Marco Uomini 1976 S_M 51:57.2 19:13.1 (34)

58 336 FABIANI Dolli Donne 1968 S_F 52:02.3 19:18.2 (4)

59 369 POPESSO Mattia Uomini 1991 S_M 52:18.9 19:34.8 (35)

60 313 CARBONI Gilberto Uomini 1965 M_M 52:21.5 19:37.4 (17)

61 335 DI DOI Alberto Uomini 1980 S_M 52:31.8 19:47.7 (36)

62 321 CLERICI Corrado Uomini 1951 M_M 52:37.4 19:53.3 (18)

63 322 CONCINA Gian Paolo Uomini 1967 S_M 52:55.8 20:11.7 (37)

64 340 GORTANI Alan Uomini 1986 S_M 53:16.0 20:31.9 (38)

65 389 MICHIELIS FRANCESCO Uomini 1965 M_M 53:33.2 20:49.1 (19)

66 344 LONDERO Gabriele Uomini 1975 S_M 53:47.1 21:03.0 (39)

67 348 MARINI Giuseppe Uomini 1988 S_M 54:08.2 21:24.1 (40)

68 364 ORLANDO Paolo Uomini 1984 S_M 54:13.0 21:28.9 (41)

69 306 BOSCHETTI Lucia Donne 1987 S_F 54:30.2 21:46.1 (5)

70 341 IACOBUZIO Alessio Uomini 1973 S_M 56:39.4 23:55.3 (42)

71 305 BOLIS Marzia Donne 1967 S_F 56:53.8 24:09.7 (6)

72 315 CATICCHIO Michele Uomini 1982 S_M 57:04.0 24:19.9 (43)

73 375 SERENA Paolo Uomini 1968 S_M 57:23.0 24:38.9 (44)

74 328 DE FACCIO Paolo Uomini 1958 M_M 57:47.0 25:02.9 (20)

75 382 TURCHET Luca Uomini 1978 S_M 58:39.6 25:55.5 (45)

76 393 OTTERI ANTONINO Uomini 1955 M_M 59:02.3 26:18.2 (21)

77 370 PURINANI Roberto Uomini 1960 M_M 59:07.0 26:22.9 (22)

78 376 SIEGFRIED Hochenwarter Uomini 1957 M_M 1h13:57.2 41:13.1 (23)

Assenti

303 BITUSSI Federico Uomini 1981 S_M

304 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 M_M

319 CISAMOLO Claudio Uomini 1971 S_M

329 DE FILIPPO Antonio Uomini 1992 J_M

337 FERIGO Mario Uomini 1991 S_M

347 MARCUS Gassmayer Uomini 1971 S_M

362 NOT Igor Uomini 1971 S_M

374 SELENATI Nicola Uomini 1961 M_M

385 WARUM Paul Uomini 1963 M_M

Abbandoni

324 DE CRIGNIS Daniela Donne 1987 S_F

325 DE CRIGNIS Cristian Uomini 1983 S_M

330 DE FRANCESCHI Oscar Uomini 1973 S_M

349 MASCARIN Marc Uomini 1969 S_M

350 MASCIA Gianluca Uomini 1968 S_M

357 MUSER Diego Uomini 1978 S_M
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363 OBERGUGGENBERGER Peter-Paul Uomini 1976 S_M

372 SBRIZZAI Gabriel Uomini 1984 S_M
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  Tipo : F.I.S.I. / Sesso : Donne  

1 388 KRATTER Alessia Donne 1984 S_F 46:12.6 (1)

2 380 THEOCHARIS Dimitra Donne 1992 J_F 46:41.9 29.3 (1)

3 383 TURCHETTO Elena Donne 1982 S_F 49:44.4 3:31.8 (2)

4 353 MORASSI Daniela Donne 1979 S_F 50:44.2 4:31.6 (3)

5 336 FABIANI Dolli Donne 1968 S_F 52:02.3 5:49.7 (4)

6 306 BOSCHETTI Lucia Donne 1987 S_F 54:30.2 8:17.6 (5)

7 305 BOLIS Marzia Donne 1967 S_F 56:53.8 10:41.2 (6)

Abbandoni

324 DE CRIGNIS Daniela Donne 1987 S_F
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : F.I.S.I. / Sesso : Uomini  

1 368 PIVK Tadei Uomini 1981 S_M 32:44.1 (1)

2 366 PICCOLI Alessandro Uomini 1972 S_M 35:28.5 2:44.4 (2)

3 367 PILLER HOFFER Matteo Uomini 1980 S_M 36:07.3 3:23.2 (3)

4 356 MOROCUTTI Gionni Uomini 1973 S_M 36:33.6 3:49.5 (4)

5 310 CANEVA Gino Uomini 1966 M_M 36:46.1 4:02.0 (1)

6 317 CHIAVEDALE Cristian Uomini 1974 S_M 38:57.7 6:13.6 (5)

7 314 CARLET Gianpietro Uomini 1969 S_M 40:31.4 7:47.3 (6)

8 381 TIEFFENBACHER Albert Uomini 1973 S_M 40:34.6 7:50.5 (7)

9 373 SEGRADO Marco Uomini 1972 S_M 40:48.7 8:04.6 (8)

10 334 DEREANI Beniamino Uomini 1961 M_M 41:05.3 8:21.2 (2)

11 392 CANDOTTI Damiano Uomini 1979 S_M 41:12.0 8:27.9 (9)

12 360 NASSIVERA Marco Uomini 1982 S_M 41:12.4 8:28.3 (10)

13 312 CAPPELLARI David Uomini 1967 S_M 41:27.0 8:42.9 (11)

14 390 POIAZZI LUCA Uomini 1970 S_M 41:30.6 8:46.5 (12)

15 355 MOROCUTTI Antonello Uomini 1971 S_M 41:36.3 8:52.2 (13)

16 354 MORO Pio Uomini 1962 M_M 41:44.7 9:00.6 (3)

17 323 DA RIN ZANCO Enzo Uomini 1963 M_M 41:53.2 9:09.1 (4)

18 346 LOZZA Ivan Uomini 1963 M_M 42:15.9 9:31.8 (5)

19 361 NODALE Denis Uomini 1976 S_M 42:34.1 9:50.0 (14)

20 386 ZANELLA Osvaldo Uomini 1993 J_M 42:42.4 9:58.3 (1)

21 327 DE CRIGNIS Sandro Uomini 1955 M_M 42:47.4 10:03.3 (6)

22 332 DELLA PIETRA Fabio Uomini 1967 S_M 42:53.1 10:09.0 (15)

23 339 GIAZZON Roberto Uomini 1974 S_M 43:10.7 10:26.6 (16)

24 318 CIPRIANI Giovanni Uomini 1966 M_M 43:25.1 10:41.0 (7)

25 316 CEDOLIN Mario Uomini 1956 M_M 43:34.3 10:50.2 (8)

26 307 BUBISUTTI Paolo Uomini 1974 S_M 43:41.7 10:57.6 (17)

27 338 FRANCESCATTO Nicolò Uomini 1990 S_M 43:47.9 11:03.8 (18)

28 345 LORENZI Ruggero Uomini 1981 S_M 43:50.7 11:06.6 (19)

29 311 CAPOSASSI Herbert Uomini 1979 S_M 43:58.0 11:13.9 (20)

30 331 DEL NEGRO Andrea Uomini 1972 S_M 45:07.2 12:23.1 (21)

31 343 LAZZARA Mirco Uomini 1978 S_M 45:14.6 12:30.5 (22)

32 333 DELL'ANGELO Renzo Uomini 1970 S_M 45:23.3 12:39.2 (23)

33 342 INTERBARTOLO Andrea Uomini 1982 S_M 45:41.5 12:57.4 (24)

34 395 DE CECCO DIEGO Uomini 1966 M_M 45:55.5 13:11.4 (9)

35 308 CACITTI Massimiliano Uomini 1979 S_M 46:05.4 13:21.3 (25)

36 365 PICCO Noris Uomini 1969 S_M 46:06.7 13:22.6 (26)

37 351 MASTRACCHIO Michele Uomini 1974 S_M 46:34.2 13:50.1 (27)

38 302 BELLITTO Daniele Uomini 1969 S_M 47:13.8 14:29.7 (28)

39 377 SOLARI Bruno Uomini 1970 S_M 47:16.3 14:32.2 (29)

40 391 CORADAZZI Ivan Uomini 1978 S_M 47:28.2 14:44.1 (30)

41 378 SPANGARO Amedeo Uomini 1948 M_M 47:44.3 15:00.2 (10)

42 352 MIU Eddi Uomini 1964 M_M 47:49.9 15:05.8 (11)

43 379 STEFANI Marco Uomini 1979 S_M 48:17.2 15:33.1 (31)

44 394 LUPIERI ANDREA Uomini 1975 S_M 48:56.7 16:12.6 (32)

45 320 CLAMA Moreno Uomini 1964 M_M 49:01.0 16:16.9 (12)

46 359 NASSIMBENI Paolo Uomini 1966 M_M 49:54.2 17:10.1 (13)

47 371 SAPPADA Doriano Uomini 1970 S_M 49:58.9 17:14.8 (33)

48 309 CALLIGARIS Gianfranco Uomini 1963 M_M 50:17.2 17:33.1 (14)
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

49 301 ANTONIUTTI Lorenzo Uomini 1995 D_M 50:39.1 17:55.0 (1)

50 387 ZULIAN Osvaldo Uomini 1960 M_M 51:02.2 18:18.1 (15)

51 358 NASCIMBENI Stefano Uomini 1994 J_M 51:06.2 18:22.1 (2)

52 326 DE CRIGNIS Graziano Uomini 1943 M_M 51:13.9 18:29.8 (16)

53 384 VISINTINI Marco Uomini 1976 S_M 51:57.2 19:13.1 (34)

54 369 POPESSO Mattia Uomini 1991 S_M 52:18.9 19:34.8 (35)

55 313 CARBONI Gilberto Uomini 1965 M_M 52:21.5 19:37.4 (17)

56 335 DI DOI Alberto Uomini 1980 S_M 52:31.8 19:47.7 (36)

57 321 CLERICI Corrado Uomini 1951 M_M 52:37.4 19:53.3 (18)

58 322 CONCINA Gian Paolo Uomini 1967 S_M 52:55.8 20:11.7 (37)

59 340 GORTANI Alan Uomini 1986 S_M 53:16.0 20:31.9 (38)

60 389 MICHIELIS FRANCESCO Uomini 1965 M_M 53:33.2 20:49.1 (19)

61 344 LONDERO Gabriele Uomini 1975 S_M 53:47.1 21:03.0 (39)

62 348 MARINI Giuseppe Uomini 1988 S_M 54:08.2 21:24.1 (40)

63 364 ORLANDO Paolo Uomini 1984 S_M 54:13.0 21:28.9 (41)

64 341 IACOBUZIO Alessio Uomini 1973 S_M 56:39.4 23:55.3 (42)

65 315 CATICCHIO Michele Uomini 1982 S_M 57:04.0 24:19.9 (43)

66 375 SERENA Paolo Uomini 1968 S_M 57:23.0 24:38.9 (44)

67 328 DE FACCIO Paolo Uomini 1958 M_M 57:47.0 25:02.9 (20)

68 382 TURCHET Luca Uomini 1978 S_M 58:39.6 25:55.5 (45)

69 393 OTTERI ANTONINO Uomini 1955 M_M 59:02.3 26:18.2 (21)

70 370 PURINANI Roberto Uomini 1960 M_M 59:07.0 26:22.9 (22)

71 376 SIEGFRIED Hochenwarter Uomini 1957 M_M 1h13:57.2 41:13.1 (23)

Assenti

303 BITUSSI Federico Uomini 1981 S_M

304 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 M_M

319 CISAMOLO Claudio Uomini 1971 S_M

329 DE FILIPPO Antonio Uomini 1992 J_M

337 FERIGO Mario Uomini 1991 S_M

347 MARCUS Gassmayer Uomini 1971 S_M

362 NOT Igor Uomini 1971 S_M

374 SELENATI Nicola Uomini 1961 M_M

385 WARUM Paul Uomini 1963 M_M

Abbandoni

325 DE CRIGNIS Cristian Uomini 1983 S_M

330 DE FRANCESCHI Oscar Uomini 1973 S_M

349 MASCARIN Marc Uomini 1969 S_M

350 MASCIA Gianluca Uomini 1968 S_M

357 MUSER Diego Uomini 1978 S_M

363 OBERGUGGENBERGER Peter-Paul Uomini 1976 S_M

372 SBRIZZAI Gabriel Uomini 1984 S_M
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : OPEN  

1 133 SIEGFRID HOCHENWACH Uomini 1957 37:07.2

2 66 GEBHARD Pertl Uomini 1965 37:33.4 26.2

3 58 DI STEFANO Gianluca Uomini 1967 37:53.4 46.2

4 135 WARUM PAUL Uomini 1963 38:47.0 1:39.8

5 165 PIEMONTESE GIUSEPPE Uomini 39:19.1 2:11.9

6 91 PLESNIKAR Franco Uomini 1969 40:01.3 2:54.1

7 128 OBERGUGGENBEBGER PETER PAUL Uomini 1976 40:05.4 2:58.2

8 132 GASSHAHER MARKUS Uomini 1971 42:07.7 5:00.5

9 39 DE CECCO Giorgio Uomini 1980 42:22.3 5:15.1

10 70 JANK Helmut Uomini 1968 42:27.2 5:20.0

11 130 DE CRIGNIS ANDREA Uomini 1966 44:10.8 7:03.6

12 118 ZARABARA Nicola Uomini 1971 44:13.9 7:06.7

13 170 MARESIA EMILIANO Uomini 44:17.0 7:09.8

14 141 TARUSSIO GIOVANNI Uomini 1971 44:28.6 7:21.4

15 140 DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN Uomini 1983 45:24.6 8:17.4

16 88 PECILE Fabrizio Uomini 1962 45:31.5 8:24.3

17 34 CUCCHIARO Antonio Uomini 1972 45:42.5 8:35.3

18 171 COLMAN PIERO Uomini 46:16.4 9:09.2

19 57 DI SALVATORE Roberto Uomini 1972 46:25.2 9:18.0

20 115 ZAMPARO Matteo Uomini 1967 46:40.7 9:33.5

21 1 ADDARI Federico Uomini 1977 46:41.5 9:34.3

22 102 SALA Giovanni Luca Uomini 1968 46:47.8 9:40.6

23 21 CASAGRANDE Gino Uomini 1963 47:00.6 9:53.4

24 32 CORADAZZI Claudio Uomini 1982 47:04.1 9:56.9

25 43 DE CRISTINI Alberto Uomini 1972 47:24.4 10:17.2

26 12 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 47:45.2 10:38.0

27 52 DEL ZOTTO Stefano Uomini 1964 47:52.8 10:45.6

28 62 FERIGO Sandro Uomini 1978 47:55.8 10:48.6

29 137 RUPIL GIACOMINO Uomini 1959 47:57.6 10:50.4

30 168 MUSER DIEGO Uomini 48:22.3 11:15.1

31 20 CANDONI Loris Uomini 1966 48:26.9 11:19.7

32 166 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO Uomini 48:31.6 11:24.4

33 67 GERIN Valentino Uomini 1985 48:40.8 11:33.6

34 48 DE PAOLI Vittorio Uomini 1987 49:18.4 12:11.2

35 4 BALESTRA Alessandro Uomini 1970 49:33.6 12:26.4

36 161 BANELLI DANIELE Uomini 49:48.6 12:41.4

37 87 PATRIARCA Luciano Uomini 1963 50:03.3 12:56.1

38 149 SPANGARO CARLO Uomini 50:56.3 13:49.1

39 38 DE CANEVA Stefano Uomini 1984 51:01.3 13:54.1

40 56 DI RONCO Francesco Uomini 1968 51:15.4 14:08.2

41 162 BELTRAME MARIO Uomini 51:30.5 14:23.3

42 26 CERNO Giulio Uomini 1972 51:44.6 14:37.4

43 40 DE CONTI Peter Uomini 1972 52:03.4 14:56.2

44 36 DASSI Sergio Uomini 1962 52:06.3 14:59.1

45 109 URLI Alberto Uomini 1985 52:09.5 15:02.3

46 120 ZINUTTI Carlo Uomini 1969 52:13.1 15:05.9

47 114 VEZZI Fulvio Uomini 1955 52:39.8 15:32.6

48 111 VECELLIO Andrea Uomini 1977 52:42.1 15:34.9
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

49 108 TOMAT Walter Uomini 1971 53:01.5 15:54.3

50 64 FRANCESCATTO Claudio Uomini 1953 53:41.0 16:33.8

51 117 ZANIER Silvano Uomini 1958 53:42.0 16:34.8

52 5 BARBACETTO Giosue Uomini 1965 54:15.5 17:08.3

53 158 DE FRANCESCHI OSCAR Uomini 54:20.5 17:13.3

54 81 NASSIVERA Leopoldino Uomini 1956 54:30.0 17:22.8

55 51 DEL GOBBO Renato Uomini 1955 54:37.4 17:30.2

56 139 DE CRIGNIS DANIELA Donne 1987 55:04.8 17:57.6

57 8 BENZONI Alessandro Uomini 1971 55:08.3 18:01.1

58 14 BONANNI Iris Donne 1956 55:12.0 18:04.8

59 7 BELLINA Licio Uomini 1955 55:26.7 18:19.5

60 103 SBRIZZAI Aller Uomini 1972 55:29.1 18:21.9

61 174 ZARABARA CARLO Uomini 55:41.9 18:34.7

62 77 MARTINA Gabriele Uomini 1971 55:51.0 18:43.8

63 122 ZOTTON Roberto Uomini 1968 55:53.8 18:46.6

64 163 ROSEANO DARIO Uomini 56:07.0 18:59.8

65 55 DI NARDA Sergio Uomini 1958 56:20.2 19:13.0

66 105 SPANGARO Manuel Uomini 1978 56:42.6 19:35.4

67 116 ZANIER Federico Uomini 1967 56:50.2 19:43.0

68 110 VALLE Franco Uomini 1948 56:56.1 19:48.9

69 89 PIA Massimo Uomini 1962 57:11.3 20:04.1

70 69 ISOLA Marco Uomini 1964 57:14.1 20:06.9

71 152 REPUTIN ISIDORO Uomini 57:16.6 20:09.4

72 112 VENTURINI Marco Uomini 1965 57:21.2 20:14.0

73 147 MARONGIU ANTONIO Uomini 57:29.6 20:22.4

74 13 BOMBASSEI Alberto Uomini 1970 57:56.5 20:49.3

75 3 BALDASSO Giorgio Uomini 1968 58:01.8 20:54.6

76 42 DE CRIGNIS Alessandro Uomini 1970 58:04.3 20:57.1

77 97 RIOLINO Ivan Uomini 1980 58:09.7 21:02.5

78 127 ABRAMO MAURO Uomini 1961 58:11.9 21:04.7

79 134 FIORENCIS VALENTINO Uomini 1955 58:21.1 21:13.9

80 53 DELLI ZOTTI Massimo Uomini 1989 58:54.0 21:46.8

81 16 BRAGAGNOLO Miriam Donne 1963 59:02.8 21:55.6

82 136 URBAN VALTER Uomini 1958 59:36.0 22:28.8

83 107 STEFANI Italo Uomini 1950 59:48.1 22:40.9

84 93 POLO David Uomini 1968 59:50.5 22:43.3

85 101 RUBESSA Giuliana Donne 1962 59:56.9 22:49.7

86 54 DI LENARDO Lino Uomini 1957 1h00:30.4 23:23.2

87 9 BIASINO Massimiliano Uomini 1971 1h00:48.0 23:40.8

88 60 ENGRASSI Vito Uomini 1964 1h00:58.9 23:51.7

89 28 CESCUTTI Daniele Uomini 1963 1h01:11.1 24:03.9

90 49 DE PAZZI Pierpaolo Uomini 1968 1h01:38.2 24:31.0

91 15 BORIA Aldo Uomini 1961 1h01:46.8 24:39.6

92 90 PISCHIUTTI Alberto Uomini 1958 1h01:54.9 24:47.7

93 2 ANZIUTTI Giovanni Uomini 1950 1h01:57.5 24:50.3

94 6 BARBERI Paolo Uomini 1965 1h02:17.6 25:10.4

95 131 DEREANI SERENO Uomini 1958 1h02:23.8 25:16.6

96 29 CHIARANDINI Stefano Uomini 1966 1h02:44.3 25:37.1

97 68 GRI Franco Uomini 1951 1h02:52.8 25:45.6

98 27 CERVIA Andrea Uomini 1972 1h04:16.4 27:09.2
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99 121 ZORZETTO Elena Donne 1971 1h05:07.5 28:00.3

100 44 DE INFANTI Sandro Uomini 1958 1h05:08.7 28:01.5

101 72 LAVORENTI Andrea Uomini 1962 1h06:04.1 28:56.9

102 17 BRISIGHELLI Lanfranco Uomini 1958 1h06:16.7 29:09.5

103 11 BLANZAN Luca Uomini 1975 1h06:27.6 29:20.4

104 80 NASCIMBENI Romina Donne 1975 1h06:28.2 29:21.0

105 156 BILLIANI ERICA Donne 1h06:42.5 29:35.3

106 99 ROSSI Tatiana Donne 1974 1h06:49.0 29:41.8

107 142 MARCHESI STEFANO Uomini 1973 1h07:41.8 30:34.6

108 41 DE CRIGNIS Ivan Uomini 1977 1h08:50.4 31:43.2

109 126 NARDELLA LUIGI Uomini 1971 1h09:00.7 31:53.5

110 124 GRATTONI LINDA Donne 1979 1h09:32.9 32:25.7

111 104 SCARSINI Claudio Uomini 1981 1h09:39.0 32:31.8

112 100 ROSSI Cristian Uomini 1972 1h09:51.7 32:44.5

113 157 DE INFANTI RICCARDO Uomini 1h10:19.4 33:12.2

114 47 DE INFANTI Bjorn Uomini 1978 1h10:23.2 33:16.0

115 18 BUCCINO Valter Uomini 1964 1h10:37.9 33:30.7

116 79 MIOLLI Gorgio Uomini 1946 1h10:41.9 33:34.7

117 106 SUSPIZE Ulisse Uomini 1970 1h11:06.7 33:59.5

118 153 MOLFETTA PIETRO Uomini 1h11:14.8 34:07.6

119 148 DEOTTO SIMONE Uomini 1h11:26.5 34:19.3

120 50 DEL FABBRO Massimo Uomini 1974 1h11:46.8 34:39.6

121 10 BISARO Davide Uomini 1973 1h12:49.1 35:41.9

122 25 CECOTTI Nicola Uomini 1960 1h12:57.0 35:49.8

123 84 PALMIERI Alessandra Donne 1973 1h13:17.4 36:10.2

124 74 MACRÌ Costantino Uomini 1962 1h13:38.1 36:30.9

125 123 ZOZZOLI Graziana Donne 1977 1h13:56.5 36:49.3

126 129 DE CRIGNIS FRANCO Uomini 1978 1h14:31.4 37:24.2

127 24 CAVALIERI Enrico Uomini 1949 1h14:32.3 37:25.1

128 95 PUSTETTO Massimo Uomini 1973 1h14:40.0 37:32.8

129 167 TAGLIAFERRO ALESSANDRO Uomini 1h15:28.2 38:21.0

130 169 TOFFOLO ADELE Donne 1h16:14.6 39:07.4

131 145 IAGLITSCH ERMANNO Uomini 1h16:28.7 39:21.5

132 146 GABRIELLI MAURIZIO Uomini 1h16:29.4 39:22.2

133 155 DI QUAL MAURO Uomini 1h18:12.3 41:05.1

134 160 PASCUTTI VELDA Donne 1h18:42.2 41:35.0

135 159 CIAN GIANLUCA Uomini 1h18:42.8 41:35.6

136 63 FOSCHIATTI Maurice Carlo Uomini 1962 1h19:23.5 42:16.3

137 73 LORIS Giusti Uomini 1961 1h19:31.2 42:24.0

138 75 MARCUZZI Fernanda Donne 1959 1h20:06.2 42:59.0

139 22 CASANOVA Fabio Uomini 1955 1h23:07.1 45:59.9

140 85 PASCA Stefano Uomini 1977 1h23:38.7 46:31.5

141 94 PUSTETTO Michele Uomini 1972 1h25:15.8 48:08.6

142 98 ROSALEN Dora Lisa Donne 1957 1h25:30.7 48:23.5

143 92 POLESEL Gianpietro Uomini 1956 1h25:31.6 48:24.4

144 19 CALLIGARIS Franco Uomini 1963 1h26:00.1 48:52.9

145 46 DE INFANTI Gianpietro Uomini 1954 1h28:35.5 51:28.3

146 154 DI RONCO GLAUCO Uomini 1h33:36.3 56:29.1

147 23 CASANOVA Alex Uomini 1975 1h38:52.2 1h01:45.0

148 35 DA POZZO Roberto Uomini 1976 1h38:55.1 1h01:47.9
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

149 33 COZZI Maria Cristin Donne 1966 1h40:51.8 1h03:44.6

150 175 PITTINO ENNIO Uomini 1h40:54.4 1h03:47.2

151 172 PUNTIL TAMARA Donne 1h41:54.2 1h04:47.0

152 82 ODORICO Gabriele Uomini 1961 1h44:19.0 1h07:11.8

153 113 VENUDO Graziano Uomini 1969 1h44:22.0 1h07:14.8

154 37 DAVID Gianpaolo Uomini 1969 1h45:16.2 1h08:09.0

155 65 GANCIU Giuseppe Uomini 1976 1h45:59.6 1h08:52.4

156 173 GALLO PIERO Uomini 1h46:34.6 1h09:27.4

157 125 DA POZZO MICHELE Uomini 1978 1h46:39.3 1h09:32.1

158 143 DE CRIGNIS SANDRO Uomini 1h46:42.2 1h09:35.0

159 144 DE CRIGNIS MARTINO Uomini 1h46:44.7 1h09:37.5

Abbandoni

30 CIAN Gianluca Uomini 1970

31 CIMENTI Claudio Uomini 1970

45 DE INFANTI Erik Uomini 1981

59 DUZ Enio Uomini 1948

61 FAVA Claudio Uomini 1962

71 LANFRIT Stefano Uomini 1969

76 MARIN Alessandro Uomini 1971

78 MICHIELETTO Alessandro Uomini 1969

83 ORTIS Fabio Uomini 1974

86 PASCUTTI Velda Donne 1979

96 RENIER Marco Uomini 1961

119 ZEBER Klaus Uomini 1963

138 SBRIZZAI GABRIELE Uomini 1994

150 PUNTEL SERENO Uomini

151 PUNTEL ANGELICA Donne

164 DASSI ERMANNO Uomini
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : OPEN / Sesso : Donne  

1 139 DE CRIGNIS DANIELA Donne 1987 55:04.8

2 14 BONANNI Iris Donne 1956 55:12.0 7.2

3 16 BRAGAGNOLO Miriam Donne 1963 59:02.8 3:58.0

4 101 RUBESSA Giuliana Donne 1962 59:56.9 4:52.1

5 121 ZORZETTO Elena Donne 1971 1h05:07.5 10:02.7

6 80 NASCIMBENI Romina Donne 1975 1h06:28.2 11:23.4

7 156 BILLIANI ERICA Donne 1h06:42.5 11:37.7

8 99 ROSSI Tatiana Donne 1974 1h06:49.0 11:44.2

9 124 GRATTONI LINDA Donne 1979 1h09:32.9 14:28.1

10 84 PALMIERI Alessandra Donne 1973 1h13:17.4 18:12.6

11 123 ZOZZOLI Graziana Donne 1977 1h13:56.5 18:51.7

12 169 TOFFOLO ADELE Donne 1h16:14.6 21:09.8

13 160 PASCUTTI VELDA Donne 1h18:42.2 23:37.4

14 75 MARCUZZI Fernanda Donne 1959 1h20:06.2 25:01.4

15 98 ROSALEN Dora Lisa Donne 1957 1h25:30.7 30:25.9

16 33 COZZI Maria Cristin Donne 1966 1h40:51.8 45:47.0

17 172 PUNTIL TAMARA Donne 1h41:54.2 46:49.4

Abbandoni

86 PASCUTTI Velda Donne 1979

151 PUNTEL ANGELICA Donne
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : OPEN / Sesso : Uomini  

1 133 SIEGFRID HOCHENWACH Uomini 1957 37:07.2

2 66 GEBHARD Pertl Uomini 1965 37:33.4 26.2

3 58 DI STEFANO Gianluca Uomini 1967 37:53.4 46.2

4 135 WARUM PAUL Uomini 1963 38:47.0 1:39.8

5 165 PIEMONTESE GIUSEPPE Uomini 39:19.1 2:11.9

6 91 PLESNIKAR Franco Uomini 1969 40:01.3 2:54.1

7 128 OBERGUGGENBEBGER PETER PAUL Uomini 1976 40:05.4 2:58.2

8 132 GASSHAHER MARKUS Uomini 1971 42:07.7 5:00.5

9 39 DE CECCO Giorgio Uomini 1980 42:22.3 5:15.1

10 70 JANK Helmut Uomini 1968 42:27.2 5:20.0

11 130 DE CRIGNIS ANDREA Uomini 1966 44:10.8 7:03.6

12 118 ZARABARA Nicola Uomini 1971 44:13.9 7:06.7

13 170 MARESIA EMILIANO Uomini 44:17.0 7:09.8

14 141 TARUSSIO GIOVANNI Uomini 1971 44:28.6 7:21.4

15 140 DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN Uomini 1983 45:24.6 8:17.4

16 88 PECILE Fabrizio Uomini 1962 45:31.5 8:24.3

17 34 CUCCHIARO Antonio Uomini 1972 45:42.5 8:35.3

18 171 COLMAN PIERO Uomini 46:16.4 9:09.2

19 57 DI SALVATORE Roberto Uomini 1972 46:25.2 9:18.0

20 115 ZAMPARO Matteo Uomini 1967 46:40.7 9:33.5

21 1 ADDARI Federico Uomini 1977 46:41.5 9:34.3

22 102 SALA Giovanni Luca Uomini 1968 46:47.8 9:40.6

23 21 CASAGRANDE Gino Uomini 1963 47:00.6 9:53.4

24 32 CORADAZZI Claudio Uomini 1982 47:04.1 9:56.9

25 43 DE CRISTINI Alberto Uomini 1972 47:24.4 10:17.2

26 12 BOEZIO Valentino Uomini 1965 47:45.2 10:38.0

27 52 DEL ZOTTO Stefano Uomini 1964 47:52.8 10:45.6

28 62 FERIGO Sandro Uomini 1978 47:55.8 10:48.6

29 137 RUPIL GIACOMINO Uomini 1959 47:57.6 10:50.4

30 168 MUSER DIEGO Uomini 48:22.3 11:15.1

31 20 CANDONI Loris Uomini 1966 48:26.9 11:19.7

32 166 BERNARDI ALESSANDRO Uomini 48:31.6 11:24.4

33 67 GERIN Valentino Uomini 1985 48:40.8 11:33.6

34 48 DE PAOLI Vittorio Uomini 1987 49:18.4 12:11.2

35 4 BALESTRA Alessandro Uomini 1970 49:33.6 12:26.4

36 161 BANELLI DANIELE Uomini 49:48.6 12:41.4

37 87 PATRIARCA Luciano Uomini 1963 50:03.3 12:56.1

38 149 SPANGARO CARLO Uomini 50:56.3 13:49.1

39 38 DE CANEVA Stefano Uomini 1984 51:01.3 13:54.1

40 56 DI RONCO Francesco Uomini 1968 51:15.4 14:08.2

41 162 BELTRAME MARIO Uomini 51:30.5 14:23.3

42 26 CERNO Giulio Uomini 1972 51:44.6 14:37.4

43 40 DE CONTI Peter Uomini 1972 52:03.4 14:56.2

44 36 DASSI Sergio Uomini 1962 52:06.3 14:59.1

45 109 URLI Alberto Uomini 1985 52:09.5 15:02.3

46 120 ZINUTTI Carlo Uomini 1969 52:13.1 15:05.9

47 114 VEZZI Fulvio Uomini 1955 52:39.8 15:32.6

48 111 VECELLIO Andrea Uomini 1977 52:42.1 15:34.9
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

49 108 TOMAT Walter Uomini 1971 53:01.5 15:54.3

50 64 FRANCESCATTO Claudio Uomini 1953 53:41.0 16:33.8

51 117 ZANIER Silvano Uomini 1958 53:42.0 16:34.8

52 5 BARBACETTO Giosue Uomini 1965 54:15.5 17:08.3

53 158 DE FRANCESCHI OSCAR Uomini 54:20.5 17:13.3

54 81 NASSIVERA Leopoldino Uomini 1956 54:30.0 17:22.8

55 51 DEL GOBBO Renato Uomini 1955 54:37.4 17:30.2

56 8 BENZONI Alessandro Uomini 1971 55:08.3 18:01.1

57 7 BELLINA Licio Uomini 1955 55:26.7 18:19.5

58 103 SBRIZZAI Aller Uomini 1972 55:29.1 18:21.9

59 174 ZARABARA CARLO Uomini 55:41.9 18:34.7

60 77 MARTINA Gabriele Uomini 1971 55:51.0 18:43.8

61 122 ZOTTON Roberto Uomini 1968 55:53.8 18:46.6

62 163 ROSEANO DARIO Uomini 56:07.0 18:59.8

63 55 DI NARDA Sergio Uomini 1958 56:20.2 19:13.0

64 105 SPANGARO Manuel Uomini 1978 56:42.6 19:35.4

65 116 ZANIER Federico Uomini 1967 56:50.2 19:43.0

66 110 VALLE Franco Uomini 1948 56:56.1 19:48.9

67 89 PIA Massimo Uomini 1962 57:11.3 20:04.1

68 69 ISOLA Marco Uomini 1964 57:14.1 20:06.9

69 152 REPUTIN ISIDORO Uomini 57:16.6 20:09.4

70 112 VENTURINI Marco Uomini 1965 57:21.2 20:14.0

71 147 MARONGIU ANTONIO Uomini 57:29.6 20:22.4

72 13 BOMBASSEI Alberto Uomini 1970 57:56.5 20:49.3

73 3 BALDASSO Giorgio Uomini 1968 58:01.8 20:54.6

74 42 DE CRIGNIS Alessandro Uomini 1970 58:04.3 20:57.1

75 97 RIOLINO Ivan Uomini 1980 58:09.7 21:02.5

76 127 ABRAMO MAURO Uomini 1961 58:11.9 21:04.7

77 134 FIORENCIS VALENTINO Uomini 1955 58:21.1 21:13.9

78 53 DELLI ZOTTI Massimo Uomini 1989 58:54.0 21:46.8

79 136 URBAN VALTER Uomini 1958 59:36.0 22:28.8

80 107 STEFANI Italo Uomini 1950 59:48.1 22:40.9

81 93 POLO David Uomini 1968 59:50.5 22:43.3

82 54 DI LENARDO Lino Uomini 1957 1h00:30.4 23:23.2

83 9 BIASINO Massimiliano Uomini 1971 1h00:48.0 23:40.8

84 60 ENGRASSI Vito Uomini 1964 1h00:58.9 23:51.7

85 28 CESCUTTI Daniele Uomini 1963 1h01:11.1 24:03.9

86 49 DE PAZZI Pierpaolo Uomini 1968 1h01:38.2 24:31.0

87 15 BORIA Aldo Uomini 1961 1h01:46.8 24:39.6

88 90 PISCHIUTTI Alberto Uomini 1958 1h01:54.9 24:47.7

89 2 ANZIUTTI Giovanni Uomini 1950 1h01:57.5 24:50.3

90 6 BARBERI Paolo Uomini 1965 1h02:17.6 25:10.4

91 131 DEREANI SERENO Uomini 1958 1h02:23.8 25:16.6

92 29 CHIARANDINI Stefano Uomini 1966 1h02:44.3 25:37.1

93 68 GRI Franco Uomini 1951 1h02:52.8 25:45.6

94 27 CERVIA Andrea Uomini 1972 1h04:16.4 27:09.2

95 44 DE INFANTI Sandro Uomini 1958 1h05:08.7 28:01.5

96 72 LAVORENTI Andrea Uomini 1962 1h06:04.1 28:56.9

97 17 BRISIGHELLI Lanfranco Uomini 1958 1h06:16.7 29:09.5

98 11 BLANZAN Luca Uomini 1975 1h06:27.6 29:20.4
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99 142 MARCHESI STEFANO Uomini 1973 1h07:41.8 30:34.6

100 41 DE CRIGNIS Ivan Uomini 1977 1h08:50.4 31:43.2

101 126 NARDELLA LUIGI Uomini 1971 1h09:00.7 31:53.5

102 104 SCARSINI Claudio Uomini 1981 1h09:39.0 32:31.8

103 100 ROSSI Cristian Uomini 1972 1h09:51.7 32:44.5

104 157 DE INFANTI RICCARDO Uomini 1h10:19.4 33:12.2

105 47 DE INFANTI Bjorn Uomini 1978 1h10:23.2 33:16.0

106 18 BUCCINO Valter Uomini 1964 1h10:37.9 33:30.7

107 79 MIOLLI Gorgio Uomini 1946 1h10:41.9 33:34.7

108 106 SUSPIZE Ulisse Uomini 1970 1h11:06.7 33:59.5

109 153 MOLFETTA PIETRO Uomini 1h11:14.8 34:07.6

110 148 DEOTTO SIMONE Uomini 1h11:26.5 34:19.3

111 50 DEL FABBRO Massimo Uomini 1974 1h11:46.8 34:39.6

112 10 BISARO Davide Uomini 1973 1h12:49.1 35:41.9

113 25 CECOTTI Nicola Uomini 1960 1h12:57.0 35:49.8

114 74 MACRÌ Costantino Uomini 1962 1h13:38.1 36:30.9

115 129 DE CRIGNIS FRANCO Uomini 1978 1h14:31.4 37:24.2

116 24 CAVALIERI Enrico Uomini 1949 1h14:32.3 37:25.1

117 95 PUSTETTO Massimo Uomini 1973 1h14:40.0 37:32.8

118 167 TAGLIAFERRO ALESSANDRO Uomini 1h15:28.2 38:21.0

119 145 IAGLITSCH ERMANNO Uomini 1h16:28.7 39:21.5

120 146 GABRIELLI MAURIZIO Uomini 1h16:29.4 39:22.2

121 155 DI QUAL MAURO Uomini 1h18:12.3 41:05.1

122 159 CIAN GIANLUCA Uomini 1h18:42.8 41:35.6

123 63 FOSCHIATTI Maurice Carlo Uomini 1962 1h19:23.5 42:16.3

124 73 LORIS Giusti Uomini 1961 1h19:31.2 42:24.0

125 22 CASANOVA Fabio Uomini 1955 1h23:07.1 45:59.9

126 85 PASCA Stefano Uomini 1977 1h23:38.7 46:31.5

127 94 PUSTETTO Michele Uomini 1972 1h25:15.8 48:08.6

128 92 POLESEL Gianpietro Uomini 1956 1h25:31.6 48:24.4

129 19 CALLIGARIS Franco Uomini 1963 1h26:00.1 48:52.9

130 46 DE INFANTI Gianpietro Uomini 1954 1h28:35.5 51:28.3

131 154 DI RONCO GLAUCO Uomini 1h33:36.3 56:29.1

132 23 CASANOVA Alex Uomini 1975 1h38:52.2 1h01:45.0

133 35 DA POZZO Roberto Uomini 1976 1h38:55.1 1h01:47.9

134 175 PITTINO ENNIO Uomini 1h40:54.4 1h03:47.2

135 82 ODORICO Gabriele Uomini 1961 1h44:19.0 1h07:11.8

136 113 VENUDO Graziano Uomini 1969 1h44:22.0 1h07:14.8

137 37 DAVID Gianpaolo Uomini 1969 1h45:16.2 1h08:09.0

138 65 GANCIU Giuseppe Uomini 1976 1h45:59.6 1h08:52.4

139 173 GALLO PIERO Uomini 1h46:34.6 1h09:27.4

140 125 DA POZZO MICHELE Uomini 1978 1h46:39.3 1h09:32.1

141 143 DE CRIGNIS SANDRO Uomini 1h46:42.2 1h09:35.0

142 144 DE CRIGNIS MARTINO Uomini 1h46:44.7 1h09:37.5

Abbandoni

30 CIAN Gianluca Uomini 1970

31 CIMENTI Claudio Uomini 1970

45 DE INFANTI Erik Uomini 1981

59 DUZ Enio Uomini 1948
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61 FAVA Claudio Uomini 1962

71 LANFRIT Stefano Uomini 1969

76 MARIN Alessandro Uomini 1971

78 MICHIELETTO Alessandro Uomini 1969

83 ORTIS Fabio Uomini 1974

96 RENIER Marco Uomini 1961

119 ZEBER Klaus Uomini 1963

138 SBRIZZAI GABRIELE Uomini 1994

150 PUNTEL SERENO Uomini

164 DASSI ERMANNO Uomini
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : CJASPE  

1 241 MORO LIVIO Uomini 1976 45:35.3

2 240 ZAMPARO Moreno Uomini 1964 45:49.1 13.8

3 229 PICCO Alex Uomini 1969 47:32.2 1:56.9

4 209 COLOMBA Ismaele Uomini 1968 47:48.5 2:13.2

5 207 BRATINA RAFFAELE Uomini 48:03.9 2:28.6

6 205 BIANCHINI DAVID Uomini 48:28.9 2:53.6

7 216 FACCHINI Raffaele Uomini 1964 49:23.5 3:48.2

8 230 PITTIN Stelio Uomini 1956 49:36.1 4:00.8

9 236 SCREM Othmar Uomini 1980 49:45.5 4:10.2

10 218 GASPAROTTO Luca Uomini 1977 50:19.7 4:44.4

11 203 AGOSTINIS PIETRO Uomini 50:57.5 5:22.2

12 221 GRION Adriano Uomini 1960 52:15.5 6:40.2

13 215 D'ODORICO Mattia Uomini 1986 54:41.6 9:06.3

14 214 DELLA PIETRA Erich Uomini 1982 54:42.2 9:06.9

15 245 ZANIER PETER Uomini 1983 55:19.3 9:44.0

16 242 STRAULINO ANDREA Uomini 1987 56:46.1 11:10.8

17 235 SCHIAVO Fabio Uomini 1960 56:46.9 11:11.6

18 222 LIPPI Federica Donne 1975 57:22.3 11:47.0

19 250 VASCOTTO MARCO Uomini 1975 58:25.9 12:50.6

20 247 DORIGO MATEJ Uomini 1983 58:43.2 13:07.9

21 204 BARBACETTO ADRIANO Uomini 1h00:18.3 14:43.0

22 225 MODESTI Fabio Uomini 1971 1h01:28.0 15:52.7

23 248 FLOREANI MARCO Uomini 1956 1h01:34.1 15:58.8

24 213 DE GIORGIO Susanna Donne 1977 1h01:59.6 16:24.3

25 206 BOCCILINI LUIGINO Uomini 1h03:22.4 17:47.1

26 201 ADAMI ANDREA Uomini 1h05:42.7 20:07.4

27 212 DE CRIGNIS Ettore Uomini 1961 1h07:09.0 21:33.7

28 219 GORTAN Nemas Uomini 1998 1h08:11.8 22:36.5

29 220 GORTAN Fredi Uomini 1965 1h08:16.5 22:41.2

30 238 ULIAN Lorenza Donne 1955 1h11:25.3 25:50.0

31 223 MARCUZZO Michela Donne 1949 1h11:25.9 25:50.6

32 239 VEZZI Elia Donne 1977 1h13:48.5 28:13.2

33 228 PASSONI Sandro Uomini 1967 1h15:57.0 30:21.7

34 208 CIANI Marco Uomini 1971 1h17:44.8 32:09.5

35 210 CROSILLA Vittorio Uomini 1984 1h19:06.3 33:31.0

36 233 POLETTO Sergio Uomini 1965 1h21:58.8 36:23.5

37 244 CAVALLIERI MATILDE Donne 1946 1h23:11.3 37:36.0

38 249 ROSSI MARCO Uomini 1983 1h24:42.5 39:07.2

39 246 DE FRANCESCHI SILVIA Donne 1956 1h25:02.3 39:27.0

40 226 MONTANINO Patrizia Donne 1963 1h27:29.7 41:54.4

41 232 PITTINO Katia Donne 1977 1h41:36.1 56:00.8

42 234 SAVANI Walter Uomini 1962 1h41:38.6 56:03.3

43 231 PITTINO Sara Donne 1980 1h41:41.1 56:05.8

44 243 GEROMETTA PAOLO Uomini 1968 1h53:43.8 1h08:08.5

Abbandoni

202 AGNOLETTO FULVIO Uomini

211 CRUCITTI Antonino Uomini 1964
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217 FLOREAN Eugenio Uomini 1975

224 MATIZ Doris Donne 1970

227 PALMIERI Stefania Donne 1968

237 SUDATI Anna Donne 1959
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : CJASPE / Sesso : Donne  

1 222 LIPPI Federica Donne 1975 57:22.3

2 213 DE GIORGIO Susanna Donne 1977 1h01:59.6 4:37.3

3 238 ULIAN Lorenza Donne 1955 1h11:25.3 14:03.0

4 223 MARCUZZO Michela Donne 1949 1h11:25.9 14:03.6

5 239 VEZZI Elia Donne 1977 1h13:48.5 16:26.2

6 244 CAVALLIERI MATILDE Donne 1946 1h23:11.3 25:49.0

7 246 DE FRANCESCHI SILVIA Donne 1956 1h25:02.3 27:40.0

8 226 MONTANINO Patrizia Donne 1963 1h27:29.7 30:07.4

9 232 PITTINO Katia Donne 1977 1h41:36.1 44:13.8

10 231 PITTINO Sara Donne 1980 1h41:41.1 44:18.8

Abbandoni

224 MATIZ Doris Donne 1970

227 PALMIERI Stefania Donne 1968

237 SUDATI Anna Donne 1959
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Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Sesso Anno Categoria Tempi Scarto (Clt)

  Tipo : CJASPE / Sesso : Uomini  

1 241 MORO LIVIO Uomini 1976 45:35.3

2 240 ZAMPARO Moreno Uomini 1964 45:49.1 13.8

3 229 PICCO Alex Uomini 1969 47:32.2 1:56.9

4 209 COLOMBA Ismaele Uomini 1968 47:48.5 2:13.2

5 207 BRATINA RAFFAELE Uomini 48:03.9 2:28.6

6 205 BIANCHINI DAVID Uomini 48:28.9 2:53.6

7 216 FACCHINI Raffaele Uomini 1964 49:23.5 3:48.2

8 230 PITTIN Stelio Uomini 1956 49:36.1 4:00.8

9 236 SCREM Othmar Uomini 1980 49:45.5 4:10.2

10 218 GASPAROTTO Luca Uomini 1977 50:19.7 4:44.4

11 203 AGOSTINIS PIETRO Uomini 50:57.5 5:22.2

12 221 GRION Adriano Uomini 1960 52:15.5 6:40.2

13 215 D'ODORICO Mattia Uomini 1986 54:41.6 9:06.3

14 214 DELLA PIETRA Erich Uomini 1982 54:42.2 9:06.9

15 245 ZANIER PETER Uomini 1983 55:19.3 9:44.0

16 242 STRAULINO ANDREA Uomini 1987 56:46.1 11:10.8

17 235 SCHIAVO Fabio Uomini 1960 56:46.9 11:11.6

18 250 VASCOTTO MARCO Uomini 1975 58:25.9 12:50.6

19 247 DORIGO MATEJ Uomini 1983 58:43.2 13:07.9

20 204 BARBACETTO ADRIANO Uomini 1h00:18.3 14:43.0

21 225 MODESTI Fabio Uomini 1971 1h01:28.0 15:52.7

22 248 FLOREANI MARCO Uomini 1956 1h01:34.1 15:58.8

23 206 BOCCILINI LUIGINO Uomini 1h03:22.4 17:47.1

24 201 ADAMI ANDREA Uomini 1h05:42.7 20:07.4

25 212 DE CRIGNIS Ettore Uomini 1961 1h07:09.0 21:33.7

26 219 GORTAN Nemas Uomini 1998 1h08:11.8 22:36.5

27 220 GORTAN Fredi Uomini 1965 1h08:16.5 22:41.2

28 228 PASSONI Sandro Uomini 1967 1h15:57.0 30:21.7

29 208 CIANI Marco Uomini 1971 1h17:44.8 32:09.5

30 210 CROSILLA Vittorio Uomini 1984 1h19:06.3 33:31.0

31 233 POLETTO Sergio Uomini 1965 1h21:58.8 36:23.5

32 249 ROSSI MARCO Uomini 1983 1h24:42.5 39:07.2

33 234 SAVANI Walter Uomini 1962 1h41:38.6 56:03.3

34 243 GEROMETTA PAOLO Uomini 1968 1h53:43.8 1h08:08.5

Abbandoni

202 AGNOLETTO FULVIO Uomini

211 CRUCITTI Antonino Uomini 1964

217 FLOREAN Eugenio Uomini 1975


